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PORTION BOWL

Item Code : GL-1PJ-SH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 1500ml
Weight : 750gm
Dimension (cm) : 10.00 x 10.00 x 26.00 

PEARL JUG
Single Wall, Hammer

SERVING HANDI/ LAGAN
Double Wall, Hammer

PUNJABI HANDI - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

SERVING KARAHI - EMBOSS HANDLE
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2SHL-DHZ No. 00 150ml 170gm  10.00 x 10.00 x 4.50 
GL-2SHL-DH0 No. 0 300ml 250gm  12.00 x 12.00 x 5.50 
GL-2SHL-DH1 No. 1 400ml 320gm  13.25 x 13.25 x 6.25 
GL-2SHL-DH2 No. 2 600ml 440gm  15.50 x 15.50 x 7.00 
GL-2SHL-DH3 No. 3 900ml 550gm  17.50 x 17.50 x 7.50 
GL-2SHL-DH4 No. 4 1400ml 700gm  20.50 x 20.50 x 8.50 
GL-2SHL-DH5 No. 5 1900ml 1050gm  23.50 x 23.50 x 8.75 
GL-2SHL-DH6 No. 6 3000ml 1350gm  27.00 x 27.00 x 9.00 
GL-2SHL-DH7 No. 7 3500ml 1550gm  29.00 x 29.00 x 10.00 

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2SKE-DH0 No. 0 200ml 230gm  11.50 x 11.50 x 6.50 
GL-2SKE-DH1 No. 1 350ml 300gm  13.50 x 13.50 x 7.00 
GL-2SKE-DH2 No. 2 450ml 340gm  14.50 x 14.50 x 7.50 
GL-2SKE-DH3 No. 3 600ml 420gm  16.50 x 16.50 x 8.00 
GL-2SKE-DH4 No. 4 900ml 500gm  18.00 x 18.00 x 9.00 
GL-2SKE-DH5 No. 5 1400ml 650gm  21.00 x 21.00 x 10.50 

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2PHP-SH1 No. 1 500ml 230gm  11.50 x 11.50 x 7.50 
GL-2PHP-SH2 No. 2 700ml 290gm  12.00 x 12.00 x 8.50 
GL-2PHP-SH3 No. 3 1100ml 350gm  13.00 x 13.00 x 10.00 
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WATER PITCHERPORTION BOWL

SERVING TAWA - EMBOSS HANDLE
Double Wall, Hammer

GRAVY BUCKET - WIRE HANDLE
Double Wall, Hammer

OVAL ENTRÉE DISH 
Double Wall, Hammer

ROUND ENTRÉE DISH WITH LID - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE ENTRÉE DISH
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2STE-DH1 No. 1 370gm  17.50 x 17.50 x 2.50 
GL-2STE-DH2 No. 2 500gm  21.00 x 21.00 x 2.50 
GL-2STE-DH3 No. 3 640gm  24.00 x 24.00 x 2.50 

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2GBW-DH1 No. 1 400ml 300gm  10.00 x 10.00 x 11.00 
GL-2GBW-DH2 No. 2 450ml 350gm  11.00 x 11.00 x 13.00 

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2OD-DH1 No. 1 300ml 320gm  19.00 x 13.00 x 4.00 
GL-2OD-DH2 No. 2 450ml 380gm  21.50 x 14.50 x 4.00 
GL-2OD-DH3 No. 3 550ml 490gm  24.00 x 16.00 x 4.50 

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2UDL-SH1 No. 1 300ml 350gm  14.00 x 14.00 x 10.00 
GL-2UDL-SH2 No. 2 400ml 450gm  16.00 x 16.00 x 11.00 
GL-2UDL-SH3 No. 3 600ml 600gm  19.50 x 19.50 x 11.50 

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2QED-SH1 No. 1 300ml 220gm  15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50 
GL-2QED-SH2 No. 2 400ml 310gm  16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50 
GL-2QED-SH3 No. 3 650ml 390gm  19.50 x 19.50 x 5.00 
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WATER PITCHERPORTION BOWL

RECTANGULAR PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE DEEP PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL BOAT PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL FLAT PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2UNS-SH1 No. 1 300ml 280gm  12.50 x 12.50 x 3.50 
GL-2UNS-SH2 No. 2 600ml 370gm  15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50 
GL-2UNS-SH3 No. 3 900ml 470gm  17.50 x 17.50 x 4.00 

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2QPS-SH1 No. 1 350ml 270gm  12.00 x 12.00 x 4.00 
GL-2QPS-SH2 No. 2 500ml 330gm  14.00 x 14.00 x 4.50 

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2RTN-SH1 No. 1 350ml 290gm  14.00 x 10.75 x 4.00 
GL-2RTN-SH2 No. 2 600ml 370gm  17.50 x 14.00 x 3.50 

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2OBN-SH1 No. 1 350ml 280gm  14.50 x 11.00 x 5.00 
GL-2OBN-SH2 No. 2 550ml 330gm  16.00 x 12.50 x 5.00 
GL-2OBN-SH3 No. 3 750ml 380gm  17.00 x 13.50 x 6.00 

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-2OFN-SH1 No. 1 300ml 340gm  19.50 x 12.50 x 2.00 
GL-2OFN-SH2 No. 2 500ml 410gm  23.00 x 14.50 x 2.50 

ROUND FLAT PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

9



JU
ST

 B
LA

C
K 

FI
N

IS
H

G
R

A
C

IO
U

S
 G

O
L
D

 F
IN

IS
H

TABLE ESSENTIALS

WATER PITCHERTHALI SET

KONICA THALI SET (8 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Matt

FINGER BOWL
Double Wall, Hammer

SOUP BOWL - PREMIUM
Double  Wall, Matt

SOUP LINER - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Matt

UNDER LINER
Double Wall, Hammer

ICE CREAM CUP - SHORT STEM
Single Wall, Hammer

GL-4STS-SH1
Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Sovereign Thali X 1 --- 940gm  33.00 x 33.00 x 3.50 
Sovereign Subzi Katori X 4 --- 90gm  7.00 x 7.00 x 4.00 
Sovereign Glass X 1 350ml 150gm  8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00 
Sovereign Rice Bowl X 1 --- 180gm  12.00 x 12.00 x 3.75 
Sovereign Chutney Katori X 1 --- 50gm  5.50 x 5.50 x 2.75 
Dessert/ AP Spoon - Impress X 1 --- 50gm  8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00 

GL-4KTS-SM1
Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Konica Thali X 1 --- 1000gm  37.00 x 30.00 x 1.50 
Konica Katori X 5 --- 80gm  8.25 x 8.25 x 4.50 
Konica Glass X 1 400ml 120gm  8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00 
Dessert/ AP Spoon - Impress X 1 --- 50gm  8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00 

SOVEREIGN THALI SET (9 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code : GL-5FB-DH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 250ml
Weight : 190gm
Dimension (cm) :  11.50 x 11.50 x 5.00 

Item Code : GL-5SBP-DM1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 300ml
Weight : 200gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 
 

Item Code : GL-5SLP-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 100gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.75 x 11.75 x 1.50 

Item Code : GL-5UL-DH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 270gm
Dimension (cm) : 16.00 x 16.00 x 2.00 

Item Code : GL-5ICS-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 250gm
Dimension (cm) : 9.50 x 9.50 x 9.50 
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TABLE FORK

TABLE SPOON

DESSERT/ A P KNIFE

DESSERT/ A P FORKDESSERT/ A P SPOON

TEA SPOONCUTLERY

WATER PITCHERSERVING ACCESSORIES

SQUARE PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

RECTANGULAR PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

ROUND BREAD BASKET
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-3QP0-SH1 No. 1 130gm  11.00 x 11.00 x 1.25 
GL-3QP0-SH2 No. 2 270gm  15.00 x 15.00 x 2.00 
GL-3QP0-SH3 No. 3 360gm  18.00 x 18.00 x 2.00 
GL-3QP0-SH4 No. 4 460gm  20.50 x 20.50 x 2.00 
GL-3QP0-SH3 No. 5 710gm  26.50 x 26.50 x 2.00 
GL-3QP0-SH4 No. 6 980gm  31.00 x 31.00 x 2.00 

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-3RP-SH1 No. 1 360gm  26.00 x 13.00 x 1.50 
GL-3RP-SH2 No. 2 510gm  30.00 x 15.50 x 2.00 
GL-3RP-SH3 No. 3 480gm  28.00 x 18.00 x 2.00 

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-3UBB-SH1 No. 1 210gm  19.00 x 19.00 x 5.50 
GL-3UBB-SH2 No. 2 260gm  21.50 x 21.50 x 6.00 
GL-3UBB-SH3 No. 3 300gm  20.00 x 20.00 x 8.00 

CUP ROLLED  8G.
Item Name Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
TEA SPOON GL-7ESR-SR1 No. 1 30gm  14.00 x N/A x N/A 
DESSERT/ AP SPOON GL-7DSR-SR1 No. 1 60gm  19.00 x N/A x N/A 
DESSERT/ AP FORK GL-7DFR-SR1 No. 1 50gm  19.00 x N/A x N/A 
DESSERT/ AP KNIFE GL-7DKR-SR1 No. 1 80gm  22.00 x N/A x N/A 
TABLE SPOON GL-7TSR-SR1 No. 1 100gm  21.00 x N/A x N/A 
TABLE FORK GL-7TFR-SR1 No. 1 100gm  21.00 x N/A x N/A 

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
GL-3OP-SH0 No. 0 190gm  21.50 x 11.00 x 1.25 
GL-3OP-SH1 No. 1 300gm  25.00 x 13.50 x 1.75 
GL-3OP-SH2 No. 2 420gm  31.00 x 16.00 x 1.75 
GL-3OP-SH3 No. 3 600gm  40.00 x 18.00 x 1.75 
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WATER PITCHERWATER PITCHER

PORTION BOWL

PEARL JUG
Single Wall, Hammer

SERVING HANDI/ LAGAN
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code : RG-1PJ-SH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 1500ml
Weight : 750gm
Dimension (cm) : 10.00 x 10.00 x 26.0

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2SHL-DHZ No. 00 150ml 170gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 4.50
RG-2SHL-DH0 No. 0 300ml 250gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 5.50
RG-2SHL-DH1 No. 1 400ml 320gm 13.25 x 13.25 x 6.25
RG-2SHL-DH2 No. 2 600ml 440gm 15.50 x 15.50 x 7.00
RG-2SHL-DH3 No. 3 900ml 550gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 7.50
RG-2SHL-DH4 No. 4 1400ml 700gm 20.50 x 20.50 x 8.50
RG-2SHL-DH5 No. 5 1900ml 1050gm 23.50 x 23.50 x 8.75
RG-2SHL-DH6 No. 6 3000ml 1350gm 27.00 x 27.00 x 9.00
RG-2SHL-DH7 No. 7 3500ml 1550gm 29.00 x 29.00 x 10.00

PUNJABI HANDI - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

SERVING KARAHI - EMBOSS HANDLE
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2PHP-SH1 No. 1 500ml 230gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 7.50
RG-2PHP-SH2 No. 2 700ml 290gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 8.50
RG-2PHP-SH3 No. 3 1100ml 350gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 10.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2SKE-DH0 No. 0 200ml 230gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 6.50
RG-2SKE-DH1 No. 1 350ml 300gm 13.50 x 13.50 x 7.00
RG-2SKE-DH2 No. 2 450ml 340gm 14.50 x 14.50 x 7.50
RG-2SKE-DH3 No. 3 600ml 420gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 8.00
RG-2SKE-DH4 No. 4 900ml 500gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 9.00
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WATER PITCHERPORTION BOWL

SERVING TAWA - EMBOSS HANDLE
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2STE-DH1 No. 1 370gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 2.50
RG-2STE-DH2 No. 2 500gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 2.50
RG-2STE-DH3 No. 3 640gm 24.00 x 24.00 x 2.50

GRAVY BUCKET - WIRE HANDLE
Double Wall, Hammer

OVAL ENTRÉE DISH 
Double Wall, Hammer

ROUND ENTRÉE DISH WITH LID - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE ENTRÉE DISH
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2GBW-DH1 No. 1 400ml 300gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 11.00
RG-2GBW-DH2 No. 2 450ml 350gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 13.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2OD-DH1 No. 1 300ml 320gm 19.00 x 13.00 x 4.00
RG-2OD-DH2 No. 2 450ml 380gm 21.50 x 14.50 x 4.00
RG-2OD-DH3 No. 3 550ml 490gm 24.00 x 16.00 x 4.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2UDL-SH1 No. 1 300ml 350gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 10.00
RG-2UDL-SH2 No. 2 400ml 450gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 11.00
RG-2UDL-SH3 No. 3 600ml 600gm 19.50 x 19.50 x 11.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2QED-SH1 No. 1 300ml 220gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50
RG-2QED-SH2 No. 2 400ml 310gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50
RG-2QED-SH3 No. 3 650ml 390gm 19.50 x 19.50 x 5.00
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WATER PITCHERPORTION BOWL

SQUARE DEEP PAN - SS HANDLE
Single  Wall, Hammer

RECTANGULAR PAN - SS HANDLE
Single  Wall, Hammer

OVAL BOAT PAN - SS HANDLE
Single  Wall, Hammer

OVAL FLAT PAN - SS HANDLE
Single  Wall, Hammer

ROUND FLAT PAN - SS HANDLE
Single  Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2QPS-SH1 No. 1 350ml 270gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 4.00
RG-2QPS-SH2 No. 2 500ml 330gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 4.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2RTN-SH1 No. 1 350ml 290gm 14.00 x 10.75 x 4.00
RG-2RTN-SH2 No. 2 600ml 370gm 17.50 x 14.00 x 3.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2OBN-SH1 No. 1 350ml 280gm 14.50 x 11.00 x 5.00
RG-2OBN-SH2 No. 2 550ml 330gm 16.00 x 12.50 x 5.00
RG-2OBN-SH3 No. 3 750ml 380gm 17.00 x 13.50 x 6.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2UNS-SH1 No. 1 300ml 280gm 12.50 x 12.50 x 3.50
RG-2UNS-SH2 No. 2 600ml 370gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50
RG-2UNS-SH3 No. 3 900ml 470gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 4.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-2OFN-SH1 No. 1 300ml 340gm 19.50 x 12.50 x 2.00
RG-2OFN-SH2 No. 2 500ml 410gm 23.00 x 14.50 x 2.50
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THALI SET

TABLE ESSENTIALS

KONICA THALI SET (8 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Matt

FINGER BOWL
Double Wall, Hammer

SOUP BOWL - PREMIUM
Double Wall, Matt

SOUP LINER - PREMIUM
Single  Wall, Matt

UNDER LINER
Double Wall, Hammer

ICE CREAM CUP - SHORT STEM
Single Wall, Hammer

SOVEREIGN THALI SET (9 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code : RG-5FB0-DH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 250ml
Weight : 190gm
Dimension (cm) :  11.50 x 11.50 x 5.00 

Item Code : RG-5SBP-DM1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 300ml
Weight : 200gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 
 

Item Code : RG-5SLP-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 100gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.75 x 11.75 x 1.50 

Item Code : RG-5UL0-DH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 270gm
Dimension (cm) : 16.00 x 16.00 x 2.00 

Item Code : RG-5ICS-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 250gm
Dimension (cm) : 9.50 x 9.50 x 9.50 

RG-4STS-SH1
Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Sovereign Thali X 1 --- 940gm  33.00 x 33.00 x 3.50 
Sovereign Subzi Katori X 4 --- 90gm  7.00 x 7.00 x 4.00 
Sovereign Glass X 1 350ml 150gm  8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00 
Sovereign Rice Bowl X 1 --- 180gm  12.00 x 12.00 x 3.75 
Sovereign Chutney Katori X 1 --- 50gm  5.50 x 5.50 x 2.75 
Dessert/ AP Spoon - Impress X 1 --- 50gm  8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00 

RG-4KTS-SM1
Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Konica Thali X 1 --- 1000gm  37.00 x 30.00 x 1.50 
Konica Katori X 5 --- 80gm  8.25 x 8.25 x 4.50 
Konica Glass X 1 400ml 120gm  8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00 
Dessert/ AP Spoon - Impress X 1 --- 50gm  8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00 
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SERVING ACCESSORIES

TABLE FORK

TABLE SPOON

DESSERT/ A P KNIFE

DESSERT/ A P FORKDESSERT/ A P SPOON

TEA SPOON

CUTLERY

SQUARE PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

RECTANGULAR PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

ROUND BREAD BASKET
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-3QP-SH1 No. 1 130gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 1.25
RG-3QP-SH2 No. 2 270gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 2.00
RG-3QP-SH3 No. 3 360gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 2.00
RG-3QP-SH4 No. 4 460gm 20.50 x 20.50 x 2.00
RG-3QP-SH5 No. 5 710gm 26.50 x 26.50 x 2.00
RG-3QP-SH6 No. 6 980gm 31.00 x 31.00 x 2.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-3RP-SH1 No. 1 360gm 26.00 x 13.00 x 1.50
RG-3RP-SH2 No. 2 510gm 30.00 x 15.50 x 2.00
RG-3RP-SH3 No. 3 480gm 28.00 x 18.00 x 2.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-3UBB-SH1 No. 1 210gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 5.50
RG-3UBB-SH2 No. 2 260gm 21.50 x 21.50 x 6.00
RG-3UBB-SH3 No. 3 300gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 8.00

CUP ROLLED  8G.
Item Name Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
TEA SPOON RG-7ESR-SR1 No. 1 30gm  14.00 x N/A x N/A 
DESSERT/ AP SPOON RG-7DSR-SR1 No. 1 60gm  19.00 x N/A x N/A 
DESSERT/ AP FORK RG-7DFR-SR1 No. 1 50gm  19.00 x N/A x N/A 
DESSERT/ AP KNIFE RG-7DKR-SR1 No. 1 80gm  22.00 x N/A x N/A 
TABLE SPOON RG-7TSR-SR1 No. 1 100gm  21.00 x N/A x N/A 
TABLE FORK RG-7TFR-SR1 No. 1 100gm  21.00 x N/A x N/A 

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RG-3OP-SH0 No. 0 190gm 21.50 x 11.00 x 1.25
RG-3OP-SH1 No. 1 300gm 25.00 x 13.50 x 1.75
RG-3OP-SH2 No. 2 420gm 31.00 x 16.00 x 1.75
RG-3OP-SH3 No. 3 600gm 40.00 x 18.00 x 1.75
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PEARL JUG
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code : JB-1PJ-SH1
Size : No.1
Capacity : 1500ml
Weight : 750gm
Dimension (cm) : 10.00 x 10.00 x 26.00

RECTANGULAR PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL BOAT PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

WATER PITCHERPORTION BOWL

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
JB-2QPS-SH1 No. 1 350ml 270gm  12.00 x 12.00 x 4.00 
JB-2QPS-SH2 No. 2 500ml 330gm  14.00 x 14.00 x 4.50 

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
JB-2RTN-SH1 No. 1 350ml 290gm  14.00 x 10.75 x 4.00 
JB-2RTN-SH2 No. 2 600ml 370gm  17.50 x 14.00 x 3.50 

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
JB-2OBN-SH1 No. 1 350ml 280gm  14.50 x 11.00 x 5.00 
JB-2OBN-SH2 No. 2 550ml 330gm  16.00 x 12.50 x 5.00 
JB-2OBN-SH3 No. 3 750ml 380gm  17.00 x 13.50 x 6.00 

SQUARE DEEP PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer
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WATER PITCHERPORTION BOWL

SERVING ACCESSORIES

OVAL FLAT PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

RECTANGULAR PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

ROUND BREAD BASKET
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

ROUND FLAT PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
JB-2OFN-SH1 No. 1 300ml 340gm  14.00 x 10.75 x 4.00 
JB-2OFN-SH2 No. 2 500ml 410gm  17.50 x 14.00 x 3.50 

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
JB-3QP-SH1 No. 1 130gm  11.00 x 11.00 x 1.25 
JB-3QP-SH2 No. 2 270gm  15.00 x 15.00 x 2.00 
JB-3QP-SH3 No. 3 360gm  18.00 x 18.00 x 2.00 
JB-3QP-SH4 No. 4 460gm  20.50 x 20.50 x 2.00 
JB-3QP-SH5 No. 5 710gm  26.50 x 26.50 x 2.00 
JB-3QP-SH6 No. 6 980gm  31.00 x 31.00 x 2.00 

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
JB-3RP-SH1 No. 1 360gm  26.00 x 13.00 x 1.50 
JB-3RP-SH2 No. 2 510gm  30.00 x 15.50 x 2.00 
JB-3RP-SH3 No. 3 480gm  28.00 x 18.00 x 2.00 

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
JB-3UBB-SH1 No. 1 210gm  19.00 x 19.00 x 5.50 
JB-3UBB-SH2 No. 2 260gm  21.50 x 21.50 x 6.00 
JB-3UBB-SH3 No. 3 300gm  20.00 x 20.00 x 8.00 

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
JB-3OP-SH0 No. 0 190gm  21.50 x 11.00 x 1.25 
JB-3OP-SH1 No. 1 300gm  25.00 x 13.50 x 1.75 
JB-3OP-SH2 No. 2 420gm  31.00 x 16.00 x 1.75 
JB-3OP-SH3 No. 3 600gm  40.00 x 18.00 x 1.75 

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
JB-2UNS-SH1 No. 1 300ml 280gm  14.00 x 10.75 x 4.00 
JB-2UNS-SH2 No. 2 600ml 370gm  17.50 x 14.00 x 3.50 
JB-2UNS-SH3 No. 3 900ml 470gm  17.50 x 14.00 x 3.50 
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WATER PITCHERTHALI SET

TABLE ESSENTIALS

CUTLERY

SOVEREIGN THALI SET (9 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer

FINGER BOWL - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

SOUP BOWL - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Matt

UNDER LINER - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

SOUP LINER - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Matt

CUP ROLLED  8G.
Item Name Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
TEA SPOON JB-7ESR-SR1 No. 1 30gm  14.00 x N/A x N/A 
DESSERT/ AP SPOON JB-7DSR-SR1 No. 1 60gm  19.00 x N/A x N/A 
DESSERT/ AP FORK JB-7DFR-SR1 No. 1 50gm  19.00 x N/A x N/A 
DESSERT/ AP KNIFE JB-7DKR-SR1 No. 1 80gm  22.00 x N/A x N/A 
TABLE SPOON JB-7TSR-SR1 No. 1 100gm  21.00 x N/A x N/A 
TABLE FORK JB-7TFR-SR1 No. 1 100gm  21.00 x N/A x N/A 

Item Code : JB-5FBP-SH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 250ml
Weight : 140gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.50 

Item Code : JB-5SBP-DM1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 300ml
Weight : 200gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.50 

Item Code : JB-5SLP-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 100gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.75 x 11.75 x 1.50 

Item Code : JB-5ULP-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 190gm
Dimension (cm) : 17.00 x 17.00 x 2.00

TABLE FORK

TABLE SPOON

DESSERT/ A P KNIFE

DESSERT/ A P FORKDESSERT/ A P SPOON

TEA SPOON

JB-4STS-SH1
Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Sovereign Thali X 1 --- 940gm  33.00 x 33.00 x 3.50 
Sovereign Subzi Katori X 4 --- 90gm  7.00 x 7.00 x 4.00 
Sovereign Glass X 1 350ml 150gm  8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00 
Sovereign Rice Bowl X 1 --- 180gm  12.00 x 12.00 x 3.75 
Sovereign Chutney Katori X 1 --- 50gm  5.50 x 5.50 x 2.75 
Dessert/ AP Spoon - Impress X 1 --- 50gm  8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00 

JB-4KTS-SM1
Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Konica Thali X 1 --- 1000gm  37.00 x 30.00 x 1.50 
Konica Katori X 5 --- 80gm  8.25 x 8.25 x 4.50 
Konica Glass X 1 400ml 120gm  8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00 
Dessert/ AP Spoon - Impress X 1 --- 50gm  8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00 

KONICA THALI SET (8 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Matt
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WATER PITCHER

PORTION BOWL

Item Code : AG-1PJ-SH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 1500ml
Weight : 750gm
Dimension (cm) : 10.00 x 10.00 x 26.00 

PEARL JUG
Single Wall, Hammer

SERVING HANDI/ LAGAN
Double Wall, Hammer

PUNJABI HANDI
Single Wall, Hammer

SERVING KARAHI - EMBOSS BRASS HANDLE
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
AG-2SHL-DHZ No. 00 150ml 170gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 4.50
AG-2SHL-DH0 No. 0 300ml 250gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 5.50
AG-2SHL-DH1 No. 1 400ml 320gm 13.25 x 13.25 x 6.25
AG-2SHL-DH2 No. 2 600ml 440gm 15.50 x 15.50 x 7.00
AG-2SHL-DH3 No. 3 900ml 550gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 7.50
AG-2SHL-DH4 No. 4 1400ml 700gm 20.50 x 20.50 x 8.50
AG-2SHL-DH5 No. 5 1900ml 1050gm 23.50 x 23.50 x 8.75
AG-2SHL-DH6 No. 6 3000ml 1350gm 27.00 x 27.00 x 9.00
AG-2SHL-DH7 No. 7 3500ml 1550gm 29.00 x 29.00 x 10.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
AG-2SKM-DH0 No. 0 200ml 230gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 6.50
AG-2SKM-DH1 No. 1 350ml 300gm 13.50 x 13.50 x 7.00
AG-2SKM-DH2 No. 2 450ml 340gm 14.50 x 14.50 x 7.50
AG-2SKM-DH3 No. 3 600ml 420gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 8.00
AG-2SKM-DH4 No. 4 900ml 500gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 9.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
AG-2PH-SH1 No. 1 500ml 230gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 7.50
AG-2PH-SH2 No. 2 700ml 310gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 8.50
AG-2PH-SH3 No. 3 1100ml 340gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 10.00
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PORTION BOWL

SERVING TAWA - EMBOSS BRASS HANDLE
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AG-2STM-DH1 No. 1 370gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 2.50
AG-2STM-DH2 No. 2 500gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 2.50
AG-2STM-DH3 No. 3 640gm 24.00 x 24.00 x 2.50

GRAVY BUCKET - WIRE HANDLE
Double Wall, Hammer

OVAL ENTRÉE DISH - PREMIUM
Double Wall, Hammer

ROUND ENTRÉE DISH WITH LID - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
AG-2GBW-DH1 No. 1 400ml 300gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 11.00
AG-2GBW-DH2 No. 2 450ml 350gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 13.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
AG-2OD-DH1 No. 1 300ml 320gm 19.00 x 13.00 x 4.00
AG-2OD-DH2 No. 2 450ml 380gm 21.50 x 14.50 x 4.00
AG-2OD-DH3 No. 3 550ml 490gm 24.00 x 16.00 x 4.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
AG-2UDL-SH1 No. 1 300ml 350gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 10.00
AG-2UDL-SH2 No. 2 400ml 450gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 11.00
AG-2UDL-SH3 No. 3 600ml 600gm 19.50 x 19.50 x 11.50
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PORTION BOWL

SQUARE ENTRÉE DISH
Single Wall, Hammer

FRY PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

SAUCE PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

WOK PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
AG-2QED-SH1 No. 1 300ml 220gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50
AG-2QED-SH2 No. 2 400ml 310gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50
AG-2QED-SH3 No.3 650ml 390gm 19.50 x 19.50 x 5.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
AG-2FNB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 250gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 3.75
AG-2FNB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 290gm 15.75 x 15.75 x 3.75

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
AG-2WNB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 290gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 5.00
AG-2WNB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 320gm 15.75 x 15.75 x 5.25

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
AG-2ONB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 280gm 19.00 x 13.00 x 3.25
AG-2ONB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 340gm 22.50 x 14.50 x 3.25

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
AG-2SNB-SH1 No. 1 450ml 270gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.25
AG-2SNB-SH2 No. 2 650ml 330gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 6.00
AG-2SNB-SH3 No. 3 900ml 400gm 14.75 x 14.75 x 6.25
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PORTION BOWL

TABLE ESSENTIALS

FINGER BOWL
Double Wall, Hammer

ICE CREAM CUP - SHORT STEM
Single Wall, Hammer

UNDER LINER
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code : AG-5FB0-DH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 250ml
Weight : 190gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.50 x 11.50 x 5.00

Item Code : AG-5ICS-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 250gm
Dimension (cm) : 9.50 x 9.50 x 9.50 

Item Code : AG-5UL0-DH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 270gm
Dimension (cm) : 16.00 x 16.00 x 2.00

SQUARE PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

BELLY PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
AG-2QNB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 280gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 3.75
AG-2QNB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 360gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 4.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
AG-2BNB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 240gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.00
AG-2BNB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 320gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 5.75
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SERVING ACCESSORIES

SQUARE PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

RECTANGULAR PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

ROUND BREAD BASKET
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AG-3QP-SH1 No. 1 130gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 1.25
AG-3QP-SH2 No. 2 270gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 2.00
AG-3QP-SH3 No. 3 360gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 2.00
AG-3QP-SH4 No. 4 460gm 20.50 x 20.50 x 2.00
AG-3QP-SH5 No. 5 710gm 26.50 x 26.50 x 2.00
AG-3QP-SH6 No. 6 980gm 31.00 x 31.00 x 2.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AG-3OP-SH0 No. 0 190gm 21.50 x 11.00 x 1.25
AG-3OP-SH1 No. 1 300gm 25.00 x 13.50 x 1.75
AG-3OP-SH2 No. 2 420gm 31.00 x 16.00 x 1.75
AG-3OP-SH3 No. 3 600gm 40.00 x 18.00 x 1.75

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AG-3RP-SH1 No. 1 360gm 26.00 x 13.00 x 1.50
AG-3RP-SH2 No. 2 510gm 30.00 x 15.50 x 2.00
AG-3RP-SH3 No. 3 480gm 28.00 x 18.00 x 2.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AG-3UBB-SH1 No. 1 210gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 5.50
AG-3UBB-SH2 No. 2 260gm 21.50 x 21.50 x 6.00
AG-3UBB-SH3 No. 3 300gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 8.00
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WATER PITCHER

PORTION BOWL

Item Code : BM-1PJ-SH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 1500ml
Weight : 750gm
Dimension (cm) : 10.00 x 10.00 x 26.00 

PEARL JUG
Single Wall, Hammer

SERVING HANDI/ LAGAN
Double Wall, Hammer

PUNJABI HANDI
Single Wall, Hammer

SERVING KARAHI - EMBOSS BRASS HANDLE
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
BM-2SHL-DHZ No. 00 150ml 170gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 4.50
BM-2SHL-DH0 No. 0 300ml 250gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 5.50
BM-2SHL-DH1 No. 1 400ml 320gm 13.25 x 13.25 x 6.25
BM-2SHL-DH2 No. 2 600ml 440gm 15.50 x 15.50 x 7.00
BM-2SHL-DH3 No. 3 900ml 550gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 7.50
BM-2SHL-DH4 No. 4 1400ml 700gm 20.50 x 20.50 x 8.50
BM-2SHL-DH5 No. 5 1900ml 1050gm 23.50 x 23.50 x 8.75
BM-2SHL-DH6 No. 6 3000ml 1350gm 27.00 x 27.00 x 9.00
BM-2SHL-DH7 No. 7 3500ml 1550gm 29.00 x 29.00 x 10.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
BM-2SKM-DH0 No. 0 200ml 230gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 6.50
BM-2SKM-DH1 No. 1 350ml 300gm 13.50 x 13.50 x 7.00
BM-2SKM-DH2 No. 2 450ml 340gm 14.50 x 14.50 x 7.50
BM-2SKM-DH3 No. 3 600ml 420gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 8.00
BM-2SKM-DH4 No. 4 900ml 500gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 9.00
BM-2SKM-DH5 No. 5 1400ml 650gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 10.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
BM-2PH-SH1 No. 1 500ml 230gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 7.50
BM-2PH-SH2 No. 2 700ml 310gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 8.50
BM-2PH-SH3 No. 3 1100ml 340gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 10.00
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PORTION BOWL

SERVING TAWA - EMBOSS BRASS HANDLE
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
BM-2STM-DH1 No. 1 370gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 2.50
BM-2STM-DH2 No. 2 500gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 2.50
BM-2STM-DH3 No. 3 640gm 24.00 x 24.00 x 2.50

GRAVY BUCKET - WIRE HANDLE
Double Wall, Hammer

OVAL ENTRÉE DISH
Double Wall, Hammer

ROUND ENTRÉE DISH WITH LID - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
BM-2GBW-DH1 No. 1 400ml 300gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 11.00
BM-2GBW-DH2 No. 2 450ml 350gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 13.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
BM-2OD-DH1 No. 1 300ml 320gm 19.00 x 13.00 x 4.00
BM-2OD-DH2 No. 2 450ml 380gm 21.50 x 14.50 x 4.00
BM-2OD-DH3 No. 3 550ml 490gm 24.00 x 16.00 x 4.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
BM-2UDL-SH1 No. 1 300ml 350gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 10.00
BM-2UDL-SH2 No. 2 400ml 450gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 11.00
BM-2UDL-SH3 No. 3 600ml 600gm 19.50 x 19.50 x 11.50
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PORTION BOWL

SQUARE ENTRÉE DISH
Single Wall, Hammer

FRY PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

SAUCE PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

WOK PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
BM-2QED-SH1 No. 1 300ml 220gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50
BM-2QED-SH2 No. 2 400ml 310gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50
BM-2QED-SH3 No. 3 650ml 390gm 19.50 x 19.50 x 5.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
BM-2FNB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 250gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 3.75
BM-2FNB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 290gm 15.75 x 15.75 x 3.75

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
BM-2WNB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 290gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 5.00
BM-2WNB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 320gm 15.75 x 15.75 x 5.25

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
BM-2ONB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 280gm 19.00 x 13.00 x 3.25
BM-2ONB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 340gm 22.50 x 14.50 x 3.25

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
BM-2SNB-SH1 No. 1 450ml 270gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.25
BM-2SNB-SH2 No. 2 650ml 330gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 6.00
BM-2SNB-SH3 No. 3 900ml 400gm 14.75 x 14.75 x 6.25
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FINGER BOWL
Double Wall, Hammer

ICE CREAM CUP - SHORT STEM
Single Wall, Hammer

UNDER LINER
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code : BM-5FB0-DH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 250ml
Weight : 190gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.50 x 11.50 x 5.00

Item Code : BM-5ICS-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 250gm
Dimension (cm) : 9.50 x 9.50 x 9.50 

Item Code : BM-5UL0-DH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 270gm
Dimension (cm) : 16.00 x 16.00 x 2.00

SQUARE PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

BELLY PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
BM-2QNB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 280gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 3.75
BM-2QNB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 360gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 4.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
BM-2BNB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 240gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.00
BM-2BNB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 320gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 5.75
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SQUARE PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

RECTANGULAR PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

ROUND BREAD BASKET
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
BM-3QP-SH1 No. 1 130gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 1.25
BM-3QP-SH2 No. 2 270gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 2.00
BM-3QP-SH3 No. 3 360gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 2.00
BM-3QP-SH4 No. 4 460gm 20.50 x 20.50 x 2.00
BM-3QP-SH5 No. 5 710gm 26.50 x 26.50 x 2.00
BM-3QP-SH6 No. 6 980gm 31.00 x 31.00 x 2.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
BM-3OP-SH0 No. 0 190gm 21.50 x 11.00 x 1.25
BM-3OP-SH1 No. 1 300gm 25.00 x 13.50 x 1.75
BM-3OP-SH2 No. 2 420gm 31.00 x 16.00 x 1.75
BM-3OP-SH3 No. 3 600gm 40.00 x 18.00 x 1.75

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
BM-3RP-SH1 No. 1 360gm 26.00 x 13.00 x 1.50
BM-3RP-SH2 No. 2 510gm 30.00 x 15.50 x 2.00
BM-3RP-SH3 No. 3 480gm 28.00 x 18.00 x 2.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
BM-3UBB-SH1 No. 1 210gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 5.50
BM-3UBB-SH2 No. 2 260gm 21.50 x 21.50 x 6.00
BM-3UBB-SH3 No. 3 300gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 8.00
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Item Code : RC-1PJ-SH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 1500ml
Weight : 750gm
Dimension (cm) : 10.00 x 10.00 x 26.00 

PEARL JUG
Single Wall, Hammer

SERVING HANDI/ LAGAN - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

PUNJABI HANDI
Single Wall, Hammer

SERVING KARAHI - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RC-2SHP-SH1 No. 1 400ml 190gm 12.50 x 12.50 x 5.50
RC-2SHP-SH2 No. 2 700ml 300gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 6.75
RC-2SHP-SH3 No. 3 1000ml 380gm 16.75 x 16.75 x 7.25

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RC-2SKP-SH1 No. 1 450ml 200gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 8.00
RC-2SKP-SH2 No. 2 600ml 250gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 8.75

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RC-2PH-SH1 No. 1 500ml 230gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 7.50
RC-2PH-SH2 No. 2 700ml 310gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 8.50
RC-2PH-SH3 No. 3 1100ml 340gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 10.00

35



PORTION BOWL

R
U

S
T
IC

 C
O

P
P
E
R

 F
IN

IS
H

SERVING TAWA - EMBOSS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RC-2STE-SH1 No. 1 240gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 2.50
RC-2STE-SH2 No. 2 300gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 2.50
RC-2STE-SH3 No. 3 380gm 24.00 x 24.00 x 2.50

GRAVY BUCKET - WIRE HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL ENTRÉE DISH - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

ROUND ENTRÉE DISH
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE ENTRÉE DISH
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RC-2GBW-SH1 No. 1 400ml 180gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 10.00
RC-2GBW-SH2 No. 2 500ml 220gm 10.50 x 10.50 x 11.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RC-2UD-SH1 No. 1 300ml 150gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 4.00
RC-2UD-SH2 No. 2 400ml 190gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 4.50
RC-2UD-SH3 No. 3 600ml 250gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 4.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RC-2QED-SH1 No. 1 300ml 220gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50
RC-2QED-SH2 No. 2 400ml 310gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50
RC-2QED-SH3 No. 3 650ml 390gm 19.50 x 19.50 x 5.00

Item Code : RC-2ODP-SH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 250ml
Weight : 260gm
Dimension (cm) : 22.50 x 14.00 x 4.00 
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FRY PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

SAUCE PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

WOK PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RC-2FNB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 250gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 3.75
RC-2FNB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 290gm 15.75 x 15.75 x 3.75

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RC-2ONB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 280gm 19.00 x 13.00 x 3.25
RC-2ONB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 340gm 22.50 x 14.50 x 3.25

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RC-2WNB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 290gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 5.00
RC-2WNB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 320gm 15.75 x 15.75 x 5.25

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RC-2SNB-SH1 No. 1 450ml 270gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.25
RC-2SNB-SH2 No. 2 650ml 330gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 6.00
RC-2SNB-SH3 No. 3 900ml 400gm 14.75 x 14.75 x 6.25

37



PORTION BOWL

R
U

S
T
IC

 C
O

P
P
E
R

 F
IN

IS
H

TABLE ESSENTIALS

FINGER BOWL - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

ICE CREAM CUP - SHORT STEM
Single Wall, Hammer

UNDER LINER - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code : RC-5FBP-SH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 250ml
Weight : 140gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.00 x 11.00 x 7.00 

Item Code : RC-5ICS-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 250gm
Dimension (cm) : 9.50 x 9.50 x 9.50 

Item Code : RC-5ULP-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 190gm
Dimension (cm) : 17.00 x 17.00 x 2.00

SQUARE PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

BELLY PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RC-2QNB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 280gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 3.75
RC-2QNB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 360gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 4.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
RC-2BNB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 240gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.00
RC-2BNB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 320gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 5.75
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SQUARE PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

RECTANGULAR PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

ROUND BREAD BASKET
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RC-3QP-SH1 No. 1 130gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 1.25
RC-3QP-SH2 No. 2 270gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 2.00
RC-3QP-SH3 No. 3 360gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 2.00
RC-3QP-SH4 No. 4 460gm 20.50 x 20.50 x 2.00
RC-3QP-SH5 No. 5 710gm 26.50 x 26.50 x 2.00
RC-3QP-SH6 No. 6 980gm 31.00 x 31.00 x 2.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RC-3OP-SH0 No. 0 190gm 21.50 x 11.00 x 1.25
RC-3OP-SH1 No. 1 300gm 25.00 x 13.50 x 1.75
RC-3OP-SH2 No. 2 420gm 31.00 x 16.00 x 1.75
RC-3OP-SH3 No. 3 600gm 40.00 x 18.00 x 1.75

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RC-3RP-SH1 No. 1 360gm 26.00 x 13.00 x 1.50
RC-3RP-SH2 No. 2 510gm 30.00 x 15.50 x 2.00
RC-3RP-SH3 No. 3 480gm 28.00 x 18.00 x 2.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
RC-3UBB-SH1 No. 1 210gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 5.50
RC-3UBB-SH2 No. 2 260gm 21.50 x 21.50 x 6.00
RC-3UBB-SH3 No. 3 300gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 8.00
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WATER PITCHER

Item Code : HH-1PJ-SH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 1500ml
Weight : 750gm
Dimension (cm) : 10.00 x 10.00 x 26.00 

Item Code : HH-1RJ-SH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 1800ml
Weight : 920gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.50 x 9.00 x 26.50

Item Code : HH-1IJ-SH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 1600ml
Weight : 900gm
Dimension (cm) : 13.50 x 10.50 x 22.00

Item Code : HH-1RJ-TH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 1800ml
Weight : 940gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.50 x 9.00 x 26.50

Item Code : HH-1EJ-SH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 1800ml
Weight : 820gm
Dimension (cm) : 12.00 x 8.50 x 25.00

PEARL JUG
Single Wall, Hammer

REGALIA JUG
Single Wall, Hammer

IMPERIAL JUG
Single Wall, Hammer

REGALIA JUG - TWO TONE
Two Tone, Hammer

EMERALD JUG
Single Wall, Hammer

41



H
A

N
D

 H
A

M
M

E
R

E
D

 F
IN

IS
H

Single Wall

PORTION BOWL

SERVING HANDI/ LAGAN
Single Wall, Hammer

SERVING HANDI/ LAGAN - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

PUNJABI HANDI
Single Wall, Hammer

PUNJABI HANDI - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

SERVING KARAHI - WIRE HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SHL-SH1 No. 1 400ml 150gm 12.50 x 12.50 x 5.50
HH-2SHL-SH2 No. 2 700ml 210gm 14.50 x 14.50 x 6.75
HH-2SHL-SH3 No. 3 1000ml 270gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 6.75
HH-2SHL-SH4 No. 4 1900ml 370gm 20.75 x 20.75 x 8.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SHP-SH1 No. 1 400ml 190gm 12.50 x 12.50 x 5.50
HH-2SHP-SH2 No. 2 700ml 300gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 6.75
HH-2SHP-SH3 No. 3 1000ml 380gm 16.75 x 7.25 x 7.25

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2PH-SH1 No. 1 400ml 230gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 7.50
HH-2PH-SH2 No. 2 700ml 310gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 8.50
HH-2PH-SH3 No. 3 900ml 340gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 10.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2PHP-SH1 No. 1 500ml 230gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 7.50
HH-2PHP-SH2 No. 2 700ml 290gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 8.50
HH-2PHP-SH3 No. 3 1100ml 350gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 10.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SKW-SH0 No. 0 250ml 130gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 5.50
HH-2SKW-SH1 No. 1 350ml 150gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 6.00
HH-2SKW-SH2 No. 2 450ml 180gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 6.50
HH-2SKW-SH3 No. 3 600ml 210gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 6.50
HH-2SKW-SH4 No. 4 900ml 240gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 8.50
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Single Wall

PORTION BOWL

SERVING KARAHI - EMBOSS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

SERVING TAWA - WIRE HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

SERVING TAWA - EMBOSS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

GRAVY BUCKET - WIRE HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

SERVING KARAHI - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2STW-SH1 No. 1 220gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 2.50
HH-2STW-SH2 No. 2 270gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 2.50
HH-2STW-SH3 No. 3 340gm 24.00 x 24.00 x 2.50

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2STE-SH1 No. 1 240gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 2.50
HH-2STE-SH2 No. 2 300gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 2.50
HH-2STE-SH3 No. 3 380gm 24.00 x 24.00 x 2.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SKE-SH0 No. 0 250ml 160gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 6.50
HH-2SKE-SH1 No. 1 350ml 190gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 7.00
HH-2SKE-SH2 No. 2 450ml 210gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 7.50
HH-2SKE-SH3 No. 3 600ml 250gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 8.00
HH-2SKE-SH4 No. 4 900ml 280gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 9.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SKP-SH1 No. 1 450ml 200gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 8.00
HH-2SKP-SH2 No. 2 600ml 250gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 8.75

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2GBW-SH1 No. 1 400ml 180gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 10.00
HH-2GBW-SH2 No. 2 500ml 220gm 10.50 x 10.50 x 11.50
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PORTION BOWL

Single Wall

Item Code : HH-2ODP-SH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 250ml
Weight : 260gm
Dimension (cm) : 22.50 x 14.00 x 4.00

OVAL ENTRÉE DISH - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

ROUND ENTRÉE DISH
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE ENTRÉE DISH
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL ENTRÉE DISH 
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2OD-SH1 No. 1 300ml 150gm 19.00 x 13.00 x 3.50
HH-2OD-SH2 No. 2 450ml 200gm 20.00 x 14.50 x 3.50
HH-2OD-SH3 No. 3 500ml 220gm 22.00 x 16.00 x 3.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2UD-SH1 No. 1 300ml 150gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 4.00
HH-2UD-SH2 No. 2 400ml 190gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 4.50
HH-2UD-SH3 No. 3 600ml 250gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 4.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2QED-SH1 No. 1 300ml 220gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50
HH-2QED-SH2 No. 2 400ml 310gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 4.50
HH-2QED-SH3 No. 3 650ml 390gm 19.50 x 19.50 x 5.00
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SQUARE DEEP PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

RECTANGULAR PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL BOAT PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL FLAT PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

ROUND FLAT PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2QPS-SH1 No. 1 350ml 270gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 4.00
HH-2QPS-SH2 No. 2 500ml 330gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 4.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2RTN-SH1 No. 1 350ml 290gm 14.00 x 10.75 x 4.00
HH-2RTN-SH2 No. 2 600ml 370gm 17.50 x 14.00 x 3.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2OBN-SH1 No. 1 350ml 280gm 14.50 x 11.00 x 5.00
HH-2OBN-SH2 No. 2 550ml 330gm 16.00 x 12.50 x 5.00
HH-2OBN-SH3 No. 3 750ml 380gm 17.00 x 13.50 x 6.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2OFN-SH1 No. 1 300ml 340gm 19.50 x 12.50 x 2.00
HH-2OFN-SH2 No. 2 500ml 410gm 23.00 x 14.50 x 2.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2UNS-SH1 No. 1 300ml 280gm 12.50 x 12.50 x 3.50
HH-2UNS-SH2 No. 2 600ml 370gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 3.50
HH-2UNS-SH3 No. 3 900ml 470gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 4.00
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Single Wall

PORTION BOWL

FRY PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

SAUCE PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

WOK PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2FNB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 250gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 3.75
HH-2FNB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 290gm 15.75 x 15.75 x 3.75

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2ONB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 280gm 19.00 x 13.00 x 3.25
HH-2ONB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 340gm 22.50 x 14.50 x 3.25

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SNB-SH1 No. 1 450ml 270gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.25
HH-2SNB-SH2 No. 2 650ml 330gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 6.00
HH-2SNB-SH3 No. 3 900ml 400gm 14.75 x 14.75 x 6.25

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2WNB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 290gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 5.00
HH-2WNB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 320gm 15.75 x 15.75 x 5.25

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2QNB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 280gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 3.75
HH-2QNB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 360gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 4.50
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OVAL PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

SAUCE PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer
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Single Wall

PORTION BOWL

BELLY PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

GRAVY PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Double Wall, Hammer

FRY PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2BNB-SH1 No. 1 400ml 240gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.00
HH-2BNB-SH2 No. 2 600ml 320gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 5.75

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2GNB-DH1 No. 1 400ml 340gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 11.00
HH-2GNB-DH2 No. 2 450ml 400gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 13.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2FNS-SH1 No. 1 400ml 250gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 3.75
HH-2FNS-SH2 No. 2 600ml 290gm 15.75 x 15.75 x 3.75

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2ONS-SH1 No. 1 400ml 280gm 19.00 x 13.00 x 3.25
HH-2ONS-SH2 No. 2 600ml 340gm 22.50 x 14.50 x 3.25

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SNS-SH1 No. 1 450ml 270gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.25
HH-2SNS-SH2 No. 2 650ml 330gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 6.00
HH-2SNS-SH3 No. 3 900ml 400gm 14.75 x 14.75 x 6.25
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WOK PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2WNS-SH1 No. 1 400ml 290gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 5.00
HH-2WNS-SH2 No. 2 600ml 320gm 15.75 x 15.75 x 5.25

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2QNS-SH1 No. 1 400ml 280gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 3.75
HH-2QNS-SH2 No. 2 600ml 360gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 4.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2BNS-SH1 No. 1 400ml 240gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.00
HH-2BNS-SH2 No. 2 600ml 320gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 5.75

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2GNS-DH1 No. 1 400ml 340gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 11.00
HH-2GNS-DH2 No. 2 450ml 400gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 13.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2HLD-SH1 No. 1 160gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 5.00
HH-2HLD-SH2 No. 2 200gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 5.00
HH-2HLD-SH3 No. 3 250gm 18.50 x 18.50 x 5.50
HH-2HLD-SH4 No. 4 340gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 6.50

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2HLF-SH1 No. 1 110gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 2.00
HH-2HLF-SH2 No. 2 160gm 15.50 x 15.50 x 2.00
HH-2HLF-SH3 No. 3 200gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 2.50
HH-2HLF-SH4 No. 4 250gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 2.50

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2HLG-SH1 No. 1 140gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 6.50
HH-2HLG-SH2 No. 2 190gm 13.50 x 13.50 x 6.50
HH-2HLG-SH3 No. 3 230gm 15.50 x 15.50 x 6.75
HH-2HLG-SH4 No. 4 320gm 18.50 x 18.50 x 7.50
HH-2HLG-SH5 No. 5 450gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 3.00

SQUARE PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

BELLY PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

GRAVY PAN - SS HANDLE
Double Wall, Hammer

HANDI LID WITH KNOB - DOME
Single Wall, Hammer

HANDI LID WITH KNOB - FLAT
Single Wall, Hammer

HANDI LID WITH KNOB - GLASS
Single Wall, Hammer
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Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SHL-DHZ No. 00 150ml 170gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 4.50
HH-2SHL-DH0 No. 0 300ml 250gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 5.50
HH-2SHL-DH1 No. 1 400ml 320gm 13.25 x 13.25 x 6.25
HH-2SHL-DH2 No. 2 600ml 440gm 15.50 x 15.50 x 7.00
HH-2SHL-DH3 No. 3 900ml 550gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 7.50
HH-2SHL-DH4 No. 4 1400ml 700gm 20.50 x 20.50 x 8.50
HH-2SHL-DH5 No. 5 1900ml 1050gm 23.50 x 23.50 x 8.75
HH-2SHL-DH6 No. 6 3000ml 1350gm 27.00 x 27.00 x 9.00
HH-2SHL-DH7 No. 7 3500ml 1550gm 29.00 x 29.00 x 10.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SKW-DH0 No. 0 200ml 200gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 5.00
HH-2SKW-DH1 No. 1 350ml 270gm 13.50 x 13.50 x 6.00
HH-2SKW-DH2 No. 2 450ml 300gm 14.50 x 14.50 x 6.50
HH-2SKW-DH3 No. 3 600ml 380gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 7.50
HH-2SKW-DH4 No. 4 900ml 450gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 8.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SKE-DH0 No. 0 200ml 230gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 6.50
HH-2SKE-DH1 No. 1 350ml 300gm 13.50 x 13.50 x 7.00
HH-2SKE-DH2 No. 2 450ml 340gm 14.50 x 14.50 x 7.50
HH-2SKE-DH3 No. 3 600ml 420gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 8.00
HH-2SKE-DH4 No. 4 900ml 500gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 9.00
HH-2SKE-DH5 No. 5 1400ml 650gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 10.50

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2STW-DH1 No. 1 350gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 2.50
HH-2STW-DH2 No. 2 460gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 2.50
HH-2STW-DH3 No. 3 590gm 24.00 x 24.00 x 2.50

SERVING HANDI/ LAGAN
Double  Wall, Hammer

SERVING KARAHI - WIRE HANDLE
Double  Wall, Hammer

SERVING KARAHI - EMBOSS HANDLE
Double  Wall, Hammer

SERVING TAWA - WIRE HANDLE
Double  Wall, Hammer
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Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2STE-DH1 No. 1 370gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 2.50
HH-2STE-DH2 No. 2 500gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 2.50
HH-2STE-DH3 No. 3 640gm 24.00 x 24.00 x 2.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2GBW-DH1 No. 1 400ml 300gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 11.00
HH-2GBW-DH2 No. 2 450ml 350gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 13.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2OD0-DH1 No. 1 300ml 320gm 19.00 x 13.00 x 4.00
HH-2OD0-DH2 No. 2 450ml 380gm 21.50 x 14.50 x 4.00
HH-2OD0-DH3 No. 3 550ml 490gm 24.00 x 16.00 x 4.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SHB-DH1 No. 1 400ml 400gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 6.75
HH-2SHB-DH2 No. 2 600ml 500gm 15.50 x 15.50 x 7.00
HH-2SHB-DH3 No. 3 900ml 600gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 8.00

SERVING TAWA - EMBOSS HANDLE
Double  Wall, Hammer

GRAVY BUCKET - WIRE HANDLE
Double  Wall, Hammer

OVAL ENTRÉE DISH 
Double  Wall, Hammer

SERVING HANDI/ LAGAN - WELDED BRASS HANDLE
Double  Wall, Hammer
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Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2SKB-DH1 No. 1 290gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 4.50
HH-2SKB-DH2 No. 2 350gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 4.50
HH-2SKB-DH3 No. 3 420gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 5.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2STB-DH1 No. 1 370gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 1.50
HH-2STB-DH2 No. 2 500gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 1.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2GBB-DH1 No. 1 400ml 300gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 10.50
HH-2GBB-DH2 No. 2 450ml 350gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 12.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2ODB-DH1 No. 1 300ml 370gm 18.50 x 13.00 x 3.00
HH-2ODB-DH2 No. 2 550ml 480gm 21.00 x 14.00 x 4.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2PHB-SH1 No. 1 500ml 350gm 10.00 x 11.50 x 7.50
HH-2PHB-SH2 No. 2 700ml 380gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 8.50

SERVING KARAHI - WELDED BRASS HANDLE
Double  Wall, Hammer

SERVING TAWA - WELDED BRASS HANDLE
Double  Wall, Hammer

PUNJABI HANDI - WELDED BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

GRAVY BUCKET - WIRE BRASS HANDLE
Double  Wall, Hammer

OVAL ENTRÉE DISH - WELDED BRASS HANDLE
Double  Wall, Hammer
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Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2RTS-SH1 No. 1 300ml 1100gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 21.00
HH-2RTS-SH2 No. 2 600ml 1450gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 21.00
HH-2RTS-SH3 No. 3 800ml 1880gm 24.00 x 24.00 x 24.00
HH-2RTS-SH4 No. 4 1300ml 2270gm 27.00 x 27.00 x 25.00
HH-2RTS-SH5 No. 5 1900ml 2600gm 31.00 x 31.00 x 27.00
HH-2RTS-SH6 No. 6 3000ml 3150gm 35.00 x 35.00 x 29.00
HH-2RTS-SH7 No. 7 3400ml 3900gm 36.00 x 36.00 x 32.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3OPB-SH1 No. 1 150gm 20.00 x 14.00 x 1.50
HH-3OPB-SH2 No. 2 230gm 25.50 x 17.00 x 1.50
HH-3OPB-SH3 No. 3 290gm 30.00 x 20.00 x 2.50
HH-3OPB-SH4 No. 4 360gm 35.00 x 22.00 x 2.50
HH-3OPB-SH5 No. 5 460gm 40.00 x 27.00 x 2.50
HH-3OPB-SH6 No. 6 590gm 45.00 x 29.00 x 2.50

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2CB-SH1 No. 1 260gm 15.50 x 14.00 x 8.00
HH-2CB-SH2 No. 2 360gm 20.50 x 18.00 x 9.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-2NB-SH1 No. 1 190gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 4.50
HH-2NB-SH2 No. 2 300gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 5.00

CUT BOWL
Single Wall, Hammer

ROLL TOP SET
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL PLATTER - BEADED
Single Wall, Hammer

NUT BOWL
Single Wall, Hammer
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SQUARE PLATTER - WIRE HANDLE
Single  Wall, Hammer

SERVING ACCESSORIES

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
IR-3SPW-SH3 No. 3 480gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 1.00
IR-3SPW-SH4 No. 4 600gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 1.00
IR-3SPW-SH5 No. 5 870gm 25.50 x 25.50 x 1.75

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
IR-3RPW-SH1 No. 1 480gm 26.00 x 13.00 x 1.00
IR-3RPW-SH2 No. 2 650gm 31.00 x 15.00 x 1.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3UBB-SH1 No. 1 210gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 5.50
HH-3UBB-SH2 No. 2 260gm 21.50 x 21.50 x 6.00
HH-3UBB-SH3 No. 3 300gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 8.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3OBR-SH1 No. 1 280gm 23.50 x 16.50 x 5.50
HH-3OBR-SH2 No. 2 380gm 28.00 x 18.50 x 7.50

ROUND BREAD BASKET
Single Wall, Hammer

ROUND BREAD BASKET - CURVED
Single  Wall, Hammer

OVAL BREAD BASKET
Single  Wall, Hammer

Item Code : HH-3UBC-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 310gm
Dimension (cm) : 19.50 x 19.50 x 9.50

RECTANGULAR PLATTER - WIRE HANDLE
Single  Wall, Hammer 53
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Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3QPL-SH1 No. 1 240gm 15.50 x 15.50 x 4.50
HH-3QPL-SH2 No. 2 380gm 20.50 x 20.50 x 5.50
HH-3QPL-SH3 No. 3 500gm 25.50 x 25.50 x 7.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3QP-SH1 No. 1 130gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 1.25
HH-3QP-SH2 No. 2 270gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 2.00
HH-3QP-SH3 No. 3 360gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 2.00
HH-3QP-SH4 No. 4 460gm 20.50 x 20.50 x 2.00
HH-3QP-SH5 No. 5 710gm 26.50 x 26.50 x 2.00
HH-3QP-SH6 No. 6 980gm 31.00 x 31.00 x 2.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3OP-SH0 No. 0 190gm 21.50 x 11.00 x 1.25
HH-3OP-SH1 No. 1 300gm 25.00 x 13.50 x 1.75
HH-3OP-SH2 No. 2 420gm 31.00 x 16.00 x 1.75
HH-3OP-SH3 No. 3 600gm 40.00 x 18.00 x 1.75

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3RP-SH1 No. 1 360gm 26.00 x 13.00 x 1.50
HH-3RP-SH2 No. 2 510gm 30.00 x 15.50 x 2.00
HH-3RP-SH3 No. 3 480gm 28.00 x 18.00 x 2.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3IP-SH1 No. 1 230gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 2.00
HH-3IP-SH2 No. 2 300gm 27.00 x 27.00 x 2.00
HH-3IP-SH3 No. 3 460gm 32.00 x 32.00 x 2.00

SQUARE PLATTER WITH LEGS
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE PLATTER
Single  Wall, Hammer

OVAL PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

RECTANGULAR PLATTER
Single  Wall, Hammer

TRIANGULAR PLATTER
Single  Wall, Hammer
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Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3UP-SH1 No. 1 320gm 19.50 x 19.50 x 2.00
HH-3UP-SH2 No. 2 520gm 24.50 x 24.50 x 2.00
HH-3UP-SH3 No. 3 650gm 28.00 x 28.00 x 2.00
HH-3UP-SH4 No. 4 900gm 33.00 x 33.00 x 2.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3QPA-SH1 No. 1 380gm 27.50 x 24.00 x 2.00
HH-3QPA-SH2 No. 2 590gm 33.50 x 30.00 x 2.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3OPA-SH1 No. 1 360gm 28.50 x 15.00 x 2.00
HH-3OPA-SH2 No. 2 480gm 29.50 x 19.00 x 2.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3RPA-SH1 No. 1 460gm 28.00 x 15.00 x 2.00
HH-3RPA-SH2 No. 2 580gm 30.00 x 16.00 x 2.50

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3IPA-SH1 No. 1 400gm 28.00 x 21.00 x 2.00
HH-3IPA-SH2 No. 2 540gm 33.50 x 25.50 x 2.00

ROUND PLATTER
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE PLATTER - ABSTRACT
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL PLATTER - ABSTRACT
Single Wall, Hammer

RECTANGULAR PLATTER - ABSTRACT
Single Wall, Hammer

TRIANGULAR PLATTER - ABSTRACT
Single Wall, Hammer
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OVAL CHIP N DIP
Double Wall, Hammer

FLAT CHIP N DIP
Double Wall, Hammer

ROUND CHIP N DIP
Double Wall, Hammer

TABLE TANDOOR
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code : HH-3OCD-DH2
Size : No. 2
Capacity : 450ml
Weight : 500gm
Dimension (cm) : 21.00 x 15.00 x 11.00

Item Code : HH-3FCD-DH2
Size : No. 2
Weight : 550gm
Dimension (cm) : 21.00 x 21.00 x 9.00

Item Code : HH-3UCD-DH2
Size : No. 2
Capacity : 450ml
Weight : 450gm
Dimension (cm) : 16.00 x 16.00 x 15.00

Item Code : HH-3TT-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 1100gm
Dimension (cm) : 30.00 x 12.00 x 18.00

SNACK WARMER - CONCEPT
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code : HH-3SWC-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 2830gm

56



SERVING ACCESSORIES

H
A

N
D

 H
A

M
M

E
R

E
D

 F
IN

IS
H

SERVING RIKSHAW - MEDIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

SERVING RIKSHAW - LARGE
Single Wall, Hammer

RECTANGULAR CART
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE CART
Single Wall, Hammer

RECTANGULAR CADDY
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code : HH-3SR-SH2
Size : No. 2
Weight : 760gm
Dimension (cm) : 30.00 x 15.50 x 15.50

Item Code : HH-3SR-SH3
Size : No. 3
Weight : 1130gm
Dimension (cm) : 40.00 x 18.00 x 20.00

Item Code : HH-3RC-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 900gm
Dimension (cm) : 37.50 x 10.50 x 12.00

Item Code : HH-3QC-SH1
Size : No. 1
cWeight : 1160gm
Dimension (cm) : 27.00 x 13.00 x 13.00

Item Code : HH-3RY-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 1140gm
Dimension (cm) : 23.00 x 18.00 x 11.50

57



SERVING ACCESSORIES

H
A

N
D

 H
A

M
M

E
R

E
D

 F
IN

IS
H

MINI SPADE - WOOD HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

SOOP PLATTER - WOOD HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

CYLINDRICAL SNACK WARMER
Single Wall, Hammer

SPADE PLATTER - WOOD HANDLE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code : HH-3MID-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 180gm
Dimension (cm) : 28.00 x 10.00 x 8.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3PPD-SH1 No. 1 350gm 32.00 x 20.00 x 12.00
HH-3PPD-SH1 No. 1 450gm 34.00 x 25.50 x 12.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3CSW-SH1 No. 1 950gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 15.00
HH-3CSW-SH2 No. 2 1200gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 15.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3SPD-SH1 No. 1 290gm 33.00 x 16.00 x 11.00
HH-3SPD-SH1 No. 2 410gm 38.00 x 20.00 x 11.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
IR-3SPD-SM1 No. 1 300gm 36.00 x 14.00 x 8.00
IR-3SPD-SM2 No. 2 400gm 36.00 x 17.50 x 8.00
IR-3SPD-SM3 No. 3 650gm 46.00 x 21.00 x 10.00

SPADE PLATTER - WOOD HANDLE
Single Wall, Matt
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TIKKA SERVER WITH MS STAND - 4 SKEWERS
Single Wall, Hammer

SNACK WARMER CUM TIKKA STAND  
Single Wall, Hammer

TIKKA SERVER WITH MS STAND - 2 SKEWERS
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL CHIP N DIP - WOOD BASE
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE CHIP N DIP - WOOD BASE
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code : HH-3TM4-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 2000gm
Dimension (cm) : 21.00 x 21.00 x 40.00

Item Code : IR-3SWT-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 1700gm
Dimension (cm) : 18.00 x 39.00 x 32.00

Item Code : HH-3TM2-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 1000gm
Dimension (cm) : 18.50 x 11.00 x 35.00

Item Code : HH-3OCW-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 1460gm
Dimension (cm) : 44.00 x 18.00 x 6.50

Item Code : HH-3QCD-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 2800gm
Dimension (cm) : 36.00 x 36.00 x 6.50
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SIGRI
Single Wall, Hammer

BURNER STAND - BRASS LEGS
Single Wall, Hammer

LAZY SUSAN - REVOLVING BUFFET SET
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code : HH-3LSS-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 6200gm
Dimension (cm) : 48.00 x 48.00 x 24.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3SIG-SH1 No. 1 250gm 10.50 x 10.50 x 10.00
HH-3SIG-SH2 No. 2 320gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 10.00
HH-3SIG-SH3 No. 3 430gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 12.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-3BSB-SH1 No. 1 360gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 10.00
HH-3BSB-SH2 No. 2 490gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 10.00
HH-3BSB-SH3 No. 3 520gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 11.00

Item Code : HH-3SD0-SR1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 170gm
Dimension (cm) : 10.50 x 10.50 x 3.00

SOAP DISH
Single Wall, Hammer

CONICAL NUT BOWL
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code : HH-3CNB-DH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 180gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.00 x 11.00 x 7.00
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HH-4MTS-SH1
Item Name Weight Dimension (cm)
Moon with Brass Handle X 1 850gm 41.50 x 28.00 x 6.00
Moon Platter X 1 500gm 23.50 x 23.50 x 1.50
Sovereign Subzi Katori X 7 90gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 4.00
Dessert/ AP Spoon - Impress X 1 50gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00
Complete Set 2030gm

HH-4MTS-SH2
Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Moon with Brass Handle X 1 --- 950gm 48.00 x 28.00 x 8.00
Sovereign Thali X 1 --- 940gm 33.00 x 33.00 x 3.50
Sovereign Subzi Katori X 12 --- 90gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 4.00
Sovereign Glass X 1 350ml 150gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00
Sovereign Rice Bowl X 1 --- 180gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 3.75
Sovereign Chutney Katori X 1 --- 50gm 5.50 x 5.50 x 2.75
Dessert/ AP Spoon - Impress X 1 --- 50gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00
Complete Set 3400gm

HH-4ETS-SH1
Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Economy Thali X 1 --- 650gm 34.00 x 34.00 x 3.50
Konica Katori X 4 --- 80gm 8.25 x 8.25 x 4.50
Royal Glass X 1 400ml 120gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 10.50
Dessert/ AP Spoon - Impress X 1 --- 50gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00
Complete Set 1140gm

HH-4DTS-SH1
Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Round Salver - Small X 1 --- 650gm 35.00 x 35.00 x 2.50
Vati - D/W X 4 --- 120gm 9.00 x 9.00 x 4.00
Royal Glass X 1 400ml 120gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 10.50
Dessert/ AP Spoon - Impress X 1 --- 50gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00
Complete Set 1300gm

MAJESTIC THALI SET - SMALL (10 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer

MAJESTIC THALI SET - BIG (18 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer

ECONOMY THALI SET (7 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer

DELUXE THALI SET (7 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer
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HH-4STS-SH1
Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Sovereign Thali X 1 --- 940gm 33.00 x 33.00 x 3.50
Sovereign Subzi Katori X 4 --- 90gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 4.00
Sovereign Glass X 1 350ml 150gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00
Sovereign Rice Bowl X 1 --- 180gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 3.75
Sovereign Chutney Katori X 1 --- 50gm 5.50 x 5.50 x 2.75
Dessert/ AP Spoon - Impress X 1 --- 50gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00
Complete Set 1730gm

HH-4KTS-SM1
Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Konica Thali X 1 --- 1000gm 37.00 x 30.00 x 1.50
Konica Katori X 5 --- 80gm 8.25 x 8.25 x 4.50
Konica Glass X 1 400ml 120gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00
Dessert/ AP Spoon - Impress X 1 --- 50gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00
Complete Set 1570gm

HH-4OTS-SH1
Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Oval Thali X 1 --- 850gm 43.00 x 32.00 x 1.50
Curved Vati X 5 --- 60gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 4.00
Curved Glass X 1 350ml 120gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00
Dessert/ AP Spoon - Impress X 1 --- 50gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00
Complete Set 1320gm

HH-4MTS-TR1
Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Maharaja Thali X 1 --- 1100gm 38.00 x 38.00 x 1.25
Maharaja Katori X 5 --- 100gm 7.50 x 7.50 x 3.00
Goblet - Two Tone X 1 250ml 240gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 15.00
AP Spoon - Two Tone X 1 --- 50gm ---
Complete Set 1890gm

SOVEREIGN THALI SET (9 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer

KONICA THALI SET (8 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer

OVAL THALI SET (8 PCS SET)
Single Wall, Hammer

MAHARAJA THALI SET - TWO TONE (8 PCS SET)
Two Tone, Mirror
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SOVEREIGN THALI SET - TWO TONE (9 PCS SET)
Two Tone, Mirror

ROUND SALVER - SMALL
Single Wall, Hammer

ROUND SALVER - BIG
Single Wall, Hammer

QUARTER PLATE - URMI
Double Wall, Hammer

JUMBO PLATE - URMI
Double Wall, Hammer

FULL PLATE - URMI
Double Wall, Hammer

FULL PLATE - REGULAR
Single Wall, Hammer

QUARTER PLATE - REGULAR
Single Wall, Hammer

HH-4STS-TR1
Item Name Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
Sovereign Thali - Two Tone X 1 --- 1400gm 33.00 x 33.00 x 3.50
Sovereign Subzi Katori - Two Tone X 4 --- 130gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 4.00
Sovereign Glass - Two Tone X 1 350ml 220gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00
Sovereign Rice Bowl - Two Tone X 1 --- 230gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 3.75
Sovereign Chutney Katori - Two Tone X 1 --- 80gm 5.50 x 5.50 x 2.75
AP Spoon - Two Tone X 1 --- 50gm ---
Complete Set 2500gm

Item Name Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
ROUND SALVER - SMALL HH-5US0-SH1 No. 1 650gm 35.00 x 35.00 x 2.50
ROUND SALVER - BIG HH-5US0-SH2 No. 2 850gm 40.00 x 40.00 x 2.50

Item Name Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
FULL PLATE - REGULAR HH-5FPG-SH1 No. 1 430gm 27.00 x 27.00 x 2.00
QUARTER PLATE - REGULAR HH-5QPG-SH1 No. 1 240gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 2.00

Item Name Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
JUMBO PLATE - URMI HH-5JPU-DH1 No. 1 570gm 28.50 x 28.50 x 2.00
FULL PLATE - URMI HH-5FPU-DH1 No. 1 470gm 26.50 x 26.50 x 2.00
QUARTER PLATE - URMI HH-5QPU-DH1 No. 1 250gm 19.50 x 19.50 x 1.50
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KONICA KATORI
Single Wall, Hammer

MUKHWAS KATORI
Single Wall, Hammer

SOVEREIGN RICE BOWL
Single Wall, Hammer

HALWA PLATE
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE KATORI
Single Wall, Hammer

SOVEREIGN KATORI
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Name Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
KONICA KATORI HH-5KK0-SH1 No. 1 80gm 8.25 x 8.25 x 4.50
MUKHWAS KATORI HH-5MK0-SH1 No. 1 80gm 10.75 x 10.75 x 4.00
SQUARE KATORI HH-5QK0-SH1 No. 1 120gm 8.75 x 8.75 x 3.50
SOVEREIGN KATORI HH-5SK0-SH1 No. 1 80gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 4.00

CHUTNEY KATORI
Single Wall, Hammer

KATORI - D/W
Double Wall, Hammer

VATI - D/W
Double Wall, Hammer

SOVEREIGN CHUTNEY KATORI
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Name Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
CHUTNEY KATORI HH-5CK-SH1 No. 1 50gm 6.50 x 6.50 x 3.50
KATORI - D/W HH-5KD-DH1 No. 1 160gm 9.00 x 9.00 x 4.50
VATI - D/W HH-5VD-DH1 No. 1 120gm 9.00 x 9.00 x 4.00
SOVEREIGN CHUTNEY KATORI HH-5SCK-SH1 No. 1 50gm 5.50 x 5.50 x 2.75

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
HH-5SRB-SH1 No. 1 130gm 10.50 x 10.50 x 3.50
HH-5SRB-SH2 No. 2 180gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 3.75

Item Code : HH-5HP0-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 100gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.00 x 11.00 x 2.25
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Item Name Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
KONICA GLASS HH-5KG-SH1 No. 1 400ml 120gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.25
ROYAL GLASS HH-5YG-SH1 No. 1 400ml 120gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 10.50
SOVEREIGN GLASS HH-5SG-SH1 No. 1 350ml 150gm 8.50 x 8.50 x 9.50

Item Name Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
CURVED GLASS HH-5CG-SH1 No. 1 350ml 120gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00
REGALIA GLASS - SMALL HH-5RG-SH1 No. 1 350ml 150gm 8.50 x 8.50 x 11.00
REGALIA GLASS - BIG HH-5RG-SH2 No. 2 700ml 210gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 16.00

Item Name Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
LASSI GLASS HH-5LG-SH1 No. 1 700ml 180gm 9.50 x 9.50 x 15.50
MOSCOW MULE MUG HH-5MMM-SH1 No. 1 450ml 180gm 8.50 x 8.50 x 10.00

LASSI GLASS
Single Wall, Hammer

MOSCOW MULE MUG
Single Wall, Hammer

CURVED GLASS
Single Wall, Hammer

REGALIA GLASS - SMALL  
Single Wall, Hammer

REGALIA GLASS - BIG
Single Wall, Hammer

KONICA GLASS
Single Wall, Hammer

ROYAL GLASS
Single Wall, Hammer

SOVEREIGN GLASS
Single Wall, Hammer
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ICE CREAM CUP - SHORT STEM
Single Wall, Hammer

FINGER BOWL
Single Wall, Hammer

FINGER BOWL
Double Wall, Hammer

UNDER LINER
Single Wall, Hammer

UNDER LINER
Double Wall, Hammer

SOUP BOWL
Double Wall, Hammer

UNDER LINER
Double Wall, Hammer

FINGER BOWL - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

UNDER LINER - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

SQUARE FINGER BOWL
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code : HH-5ICS-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 250gm
Dimension (cm) : 9.50 x 9.50 x 9.50

Item Code : HH-5FB-SH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 250ml
Weight : 100gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.00 x 11.00 x 4.50

Item Code : HH-5FBP-SH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 250ml
Weight : 140gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.50

Item Code : HH-5ULP-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 190gm
Dimension (cm) : 17.00 x 17.00 x 2.00

Item Code : HH-5FB-DH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 250ml
Weight : 190gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.50 x 11.50 x 5.00

Item Code : HH-5SB-DH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 300ml
Weight : 190gm
Dimension (cm) : 12.00 x 12.00 x 5.50

Item Code : HH-5UL-DH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 270gm
Dimension (cm) : 16.00 x 16.00 x 2.00

Item Code : HH-5UL-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 130gm
Dimension (cm) : 16.00 x 16.00 x 2.00

Item Code : HH-5UL-DH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 270gm
Dimension (cm) : 16.00 x 16.00 x 2.00

Item Code : HH-5QFB-SH1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 300ml
Weight : 200gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.00

66



TABLE ACCESSORIES

H
A

N
D

 H
A

M
M

E
R

E
D

 F
IN

IS
H

Item Code : HH-6NH-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 200gm
Dimension (cm) : 18.00 x 3.50 x 10.50

Item Code : HH-6PC2-DH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 650gm
Dimension (cm) : 21.00 x 9.00 x 17.00

Item Code : HH-6PC3-DH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 950gm
Dimension (cm) : 17.00 x 17.00 x 20.00

Item Code : HH-6PC4-DH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 1300gm
Dimension (cm) : 20.00 x 20.00 x 20.00

NAPKIN HOLDER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Name Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
TOOTHPICK HH-6TP-SH1 No. 1 60gm 3.00 x 3.00 x 5.75
STRAW HOLDER HH-6WH-SH1 No. 1 80gm 3.00 x 3.00 x 10.50
BUD VASE HH-6BV-SH1 No. 1 90gm 1.75 x 1.75 x 13.00

Item Name Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
TOOTHPICK - PREMIUM HH-6TPP-SH1 No. 1 60gm 3.00 x 3.00 x 6.00
STRAW HOLDER - PREMIUM HH-6WHP-SH1 No. 1 110gm 3.50 x 3.50 x 9.50
BUD VASE - PREMIUM HH-6BVP-SH1 No. 1 110gm 3.00 x 3.00 x 11.50

TOOTHPICK
Single Wall, Hammer

TOOTHPICK - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

STRAW HOLDER
Single Wall, Hammer

STRAW HOLDER - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

BUD VASE
Single Wall, Hammer

BUD VASE - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

PICKLE DISH CASTING - 2 COMP’T
Double Wall, Hammer

PICKLE DISH CASTING - 3 COMP’T
Double Wall, Hammer

PICKLE DISH CASTING - 4 COMP’T
Double Wall, Hammer
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Item Code : HH-6SP-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 110gm
Dimension (cm) : 6.00 x 3.00 x 6.50

Item Code : HH-6SPY-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 200gm
Dimension (cm) : 8.00 x 4.00 x 7.50

Item Code : HH-6PN3-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 520gm
Dimension (cm) : 18.00 x 18.00 x 15.00

Item Code : HH-6PN3-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 520gm
Dimension (cm) : 18.00 x 18.00 x 15.00

Item Code : HH-6PN2-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 380gm
Dimension (cm) : 18.00 x 8.50 x 15.00

Item Code : HH-6PR3-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 300gm
Dimension (cm) : 18.50 x 18.50 x 20.00

Item Code : HH-6SPP-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 150gm
Dimension (cm) : 8.00 x 4.00 x 8.00

Item Code : HH-6MS-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 660gm
Dimension (cm) : 26.00 x 13.00 x 5.50

SALT & PEPPER
Single Wall, Hammer

PICKLE DISH CONICAL - 2 COMP’T
Single Wall, Hammer

PICKLE DISH CONICAL - 3 COMP’T
Single Wall, Hammer

CHARGER PLATE
Single Wall, Hammer

PICKLE DISH ROD HANDLE - 3 COMP’T
Single Wall, Hammer

SALT & PEPPER - PYRAMID
Single Wall, Hammer

SALT & PEPPER - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Hammer

MUKHWAS SET
Single Wall, Hammer
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BABY SPOON
TEA SPOON COFFEE SPOON

DESSERT/ A P SPOON
DESSERT/ A P FORK

DESSERT/ A P KNIFE

SERVING SPOON

SOUP SPOON

TABLE FORK

TABLE SPOON
IMPRESS 14 G. 
Item Name Product Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
COFFEE SPOON - IMPRESS HH-7CSI-SH1 No. 1 20gm 12.00 x N/A x N/A
TEA SPOON - IMPRESS HH-7ESI-SH1 No. 1 30gm 14.00 x N/A x N/A
BABY SPOON - IMPRESS HH-7BSI-SH1 No. 1 40gm 15.50 x N/A x N/A
DESSERT/ AP SPOON - IMPRESS HH-7DSI-SH1 No. 1 50gm 18.50 x N/A x N/A
DESSERT/ AP FORK - IMPRESS HH-7DFI-SH1 No. 1 40gm 18.50 x N/A x N/A
DESSERT/ AP KNIFE - IMPRESS HH-7DKI-SH1 No. 1 70gm 20.50 x N/A x N/A
SERVING SPOON - IMPRESS HH-7SSI-SH1 No. 1 70gm 20.50 x N/A x N/A
SOUP SPOON - IMPRESS HH-7USI-SH1 No. 1 60gm 18.50 x N/A x N/A
TABLE FORK - IMPRESS HH-7TFI-SH1 No. 1 50gm 20.50 x N/A x N/A
TABLE SPOON - IMPRESS HH-7TSI-SH1 No. 1 60gm 20.50 x N/A x N/A

ROUND CUTLERY HOLDER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code : HH-7UCH-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 240gm
Dimension (cm) : 9.00 x 9.00 x 10.50
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WATER PITCHER

Item Code : MR-1GJ-SM1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 1500
Weight : 800gm
Dimension (cm) : 10.00 x 10.00 x 26.50

Item Code : MR-1PJ-SM1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 1500
Weight : 750gm
Dimension (cm) : 10.00 x 10.00 x 26.00

Item Code : MR-1YJ-SR1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 1300
Weight : 670gm
Dimension (cm) : 10.50 x 9.00 x 23.50

Item Code : MR-1PJ-SR1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 1500
Weight : 750gm
Dimension (cm) : 10.00 x 10.00 x 26.00

REGAL JUG
Single Wall, Matt

PEARL JUG
Single Wall, Matt

ROYALE JUG
Single Wall, Mirror

PEARL JUG
Single Wall, Mirror
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• Unique Shapes
• Ice- Catcher doubles up as splash guard
• Ideal for cafe, restaurant or your home

MONARCH JUG
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code : MR-1MJ-SR1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 1600
Weight : 500gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.00 x 11.00 x 24.00

Item Code : MR-1IJ-SR1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 1600
Weight : 900gm
Dimension (cm) : 13.50 x 10.50 x 22.00

Item Code : MR-1IJ-TR1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 1600
Weight : 900gm
Dimension (cm) : 13.50 x 10.50 x 22.00

IMPERIAL JUG
Single Wall, Mirror

IMPERIAL JUG - TWO TONE
Two Tone, Mirror
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SERVING HANDI/ LAGAN
Single Wall, Matt

SERVING HANDI/ LAGAN - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Matt

SERVING KARAHI - WIRE HANDLE
Single Wall, Matt

SERVING KARAHI - EMBOSS BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2SHL-SM1 No. 1 400ml 150gm 12.50 x 12.50 x 5.50
MR-2SHL-SM2 No. 2 700ml 210gm 14.50 x 14.50 x 6.75
MR-2SHL-SM3 No. 3 1000ml 270gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 6.75
MR-2SHL-SM4 No. 4 1900ml 370gm 20.75 x 20.75 x 8.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2SHP-SM1 No. 1 400ml 190gm 12.50 x 12.50 x 5.50
MR-2SHP-SM2 No. 2 700ml 300gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 6.75
MR-2SHP-SM3 No. 3 1000ml 380gm 16.75 x 16.75 x 7.25

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2SKW-SM0 No. 0 250ml 130gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 5.50
MR-2SKW-SM1 No. 1 350ml 150gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 6.00
MR-2SKW-SM2 No. 2 450ml 180gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 6.50
MR-2SKW-SM3 No. 3 600ml 210gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 6.50
MR-2SKW-SM4 No. 4 900ml 240gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 8.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2SKE-SM0 No. 0 250ml 160gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 6.50
MR-2SKE-SM1 No. 1 350ml 190gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 7.00
MR-2SKE-SM2 No. 2 450ml 210gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 7.50
MR-2SKE-SM3 No. 3 600ml 250gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 8.00
MR-2SKE-SM4 No. 4 900ml 280gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 9.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2SKM-SM1 No. 1 350ml 190gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 7.00
MR-2SKM-SM2 No. 2 450ml 210gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 7.50
MR-2SKM-SM3 No. 3 600ml 250gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 8.00

SERVING KARAHI - EMBOSS HANDLE
Single Wall, Matt
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Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2SKP-SM1 No. 1 450ml 200gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 8.00
MR-2SKP-SM2 No. 2 600ml 250gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 8.75

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2GBW-SM1 No. 1 400ml 180gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 10.00
MR-2GBW-SM2 No. 2 500ml 220gm 10.50 x 10.50 x 11.50

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2STW-SM1 No. 1 220gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 2.50
MR-2STW-SM2 No. 2 270gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 2.50
MR-2STW-SM3 No. 3 340gm 24.00 x 24.00 x 2.50

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2STE-SM1 No. 1 240gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 2.50
MR-2STE-SM2 No. 2 300gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 2.50

SERVING KARAHI - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Matt

SERVING TAWA - WIRE HANDLE
Single Wall, Matt

SERVING TAWA - EMBOSS HANDLE
Single Wall, Matt

GRAVY BUCKET - WIRE HANDLE
Single Wall, Matt
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Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2OD-SM1 No. 1 300ml 150gm 19.00 x 13.00 x 3.50
MR-2OD-SM2 No. 2 450ml 200gm 20.00 x 14.50 x 3.50
MR-2OD-SM3 No. 3 500ml 220gm 22.00 x 16.00 x 3.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2ODL-SR0 No. 0 150ml 320gm 15.00 x 10.00 x 5.75
MR-2ODL-SR1 No. 1 300ml 500gm 18.00 x 14.00 x 8.00
MR-2ODL-SR2 No. 2 400ml 700gm 20.00 x 16.00 x 9.50
MR-2ODL-SR3 No. 3 650ml 850gm 24.00 x 19.00 x 9.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2UD0-SM1 No. 1 300ml 150gm 15.00 x 15.00 x 4.00
MR-2UD0-SM2 No. 2 400ml 190gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 4.50
MR-2UD0-SM3 No. 3 600ml 250gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 4.50

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2UDL-SR1 No. 1 300ml 350gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 10.00
MR-2UDL-SR2 No. 2 400ml 450gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 11.00
MR-2UDL-SR3 No. 3 600ml 600gm 19.50 x 19.50 x 11.50

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2HLD-SM1 No. 1 160gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 5.00
MR-2HLD-SM2 No. 2 200gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 5.00
MR-2HLD-SM3 No. 3 250gm 18.50 x 18.50 x 5.50
MR-2HLD-SM4 No. 4 340gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 6.50

OVAL ENTRÉE DISH 
Single Wall, Matt

OVAL ENTRÉE DISH WITH LID - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Mirror

ROUND ENTRÉE DISH
Single Wall, Matt

ROUND ENTRÉE DISH WITH LID - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Mirror

HANDI LID WITH KNOB - DOME
Single Wall, Matt
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FRY PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Mirror

OVAL PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Mirror

SAUCE PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Mirror

WOK PAN - BRASS HANDLE
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2FNB-SR1 No. 1 400ml 250gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 3.75
MR-2FNB-SR2 No. 2 600ml 290gm 15.75 x 15.75 x 3.75

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2ONB-SR1 No. 1 400ml 280gm 19.00 x 13.00 x 3.25
MR-2ONB-SR2 No. 2 600ml 340gm 22.50 x 14.50 x 3.25

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2SNB-SR1 No. 1 450ml 270gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.25
MR-2SNB-SR2 No. 2 650ml 330gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 6.00
MR-2SNB-SR3 No. 3 900ml 400gm 14.75 x 14.75 x 6.25

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2WNB-SR1 No. 1 400ml 290gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 5.00
MR-2WNB-SR2 No. 2 600ml 320gm 15.75 x 15.75 x 5.25
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FRY PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Mirror

OVAL PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Matt

SAUCE PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Mirror

WOK PAN - SS HANDLE
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2FNS-SR1 No. 1 400ml 250gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 3.75
MR-2FNS-SR2 No. 2 600ml 290gm 15.75 x 15.75 x 3.75

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2ONS-SR1 No. 1 400ml 280gm 19.00 x 13.00 x 3.25
MR-2ONS-SR2 No. 2 600ml 340gm 22.50 x 14.50 x 3.25

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2SNS-SR1 No. 1 450ml 270gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 5.25
MR-2SNS-SR2 No. 2 650ml 330gm 13.00 x 13.00 x 6.00
MR-2SNS-SR3 No. 3 900ml 400gm 14.75 x 14.75 x 6.25

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2WNS-SR1 No. 1 400ml 290gm 14.00 x 14.00 x 5.00
MR-2WNS-SR2 No. 2 600ml 320gm 15.75 x 15.75 x 5.25
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SERVING HANDI/ LAGAN
Double Wall, Matt

SERVING KARAHI - WIRE HANDLE
Double Wall, Matt

SERVING KARAHI - EMBOSS HANDLE
Double Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2SHL-DMZ No. 00 150ml 170gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 4.50
MR-2SHL-DM0 No. 0 300ml 250gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 5.50
MR-2SHL-DM1 No. 1 400ml 320gm 13.25 x 13.25 x 6.25
MR-2SHL-DM2 No. 2 600ml 440gm 15.50 x 15.50 x 7.00
MR-2SHL-DM3 No. 3 900ml 550gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 7.50
MR-2SHL-DM4 No. 4 1400ml 700gm 20.50 x 20.50 x 8.50
MR-2SHL-DM5 No. 5 1900ml 1050gm 23.50 x 23.50 x 8.75
MR-2SHL-DM6 No. 6 3000ml 1350gm 27.00 x 27.00 x 9.00
MR-2SHL-DM7 No. 7 3500ml 1550gm 29.00 x 29.00 x 10.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2SKW-DM0 No. 0 200ml 200gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 5.00
MR-2SKW-DM1 No. 1 350ml 270gm 13.50 x 13.50 x 6.00
MR-2SKW-DM2 No. 2 450ml 300gm 14.50 x 14.50 x 6.50
MR-2SKW-DM3 No. 3 600ml 380gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 7.50
MR-2SKW-DM4 No. 4 900ml 450gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 8.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2SKE-DM0 No. 0 200ml 230gm 11.50 x 11.50 x 6.50
MR-2SKE-DM1 No. 1 350ml 300gm 13.50 x 13.50 x 7.00
MR-2SKE-DM2 No. 2 450ml 340gm 14.50 x 14.50 x 7.50
MR-2SKE-DM3 No. 3 600ml 420gm 16.50 x 16.50 x 8.00
MR-2SKE-DM4 No. 4 900ml 500gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 9.00
MR-2SKE-DM5 No. 5 1400ml 650gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 10.50

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2STW-DM1 No. 1 350gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 2.50
MR-2STW-DM2 No. 2 460gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 2.50
MR-2STW-DM3 No. 3 590gm 24.00 x 24.00 x 2.50

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2STE-DM1 No. 1 370gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 2.50
MR-2STE-DM2 No. 2 500gm 21.00 x 21.00 x 2.50
MR-2STE-DM3 No. 3 640gm 24.00 x 24.00 x 2.50

SERVING TAWA - WIRE HANDLE
Double Wall, Matt

SERVING TAWA - EMBOSS HANDLE
Double Wall, Matt
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GRAVY BUCKET - WIRE HANDLE
Double Wall, Matt

OVAL ENTRÉE DISH 
Double Wall, Matt

OVAL PLATTER - BEADED
Single Wall, Matt

ROUND BREAD BASKET
Single Wall, Matt

OVAL BREAD BASKET - PERFORATED
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2OD-DM1 No. 1 300ml 320gm 19.00 x 13.00 x 4.00
MR-2OD-DM2 No. 2 450ml 380gm 21.50 x 14.50 x 4.00
MR-2OD-DM3 No. 3 550ml 490gm 24.00 x 16.00 x 4.50

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3OPB-SM1 No. 1 150gm 20.00 x 14.00 x 1.50
MR-3OPB-SM2 No. 2 230gm 25.50 x 17.00 x 1.50
MR-3OPB-SM3 No. 3 290gm 30.00 x 20.00 x 2.50
MR-3OPB-SM4 No. 4 360gm 35.00 x 22.00 x 2.50
MR-3OPB-SM5 No. 5 460gm 40.00 x 27.00 x 2.50
MR-3OPB-SM6 No. 6 590gm 45.00 x 29.00 x 2.50

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3UBB-SM1 No. 1 210gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 5.50
MR-3UBB-SM2 No. 2 260gm 21.50 x 21.50 x 6.00
MR-3UBB-SM3 No. 3 300gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 8.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3OBP-SR1 No. 1 120gm 23.50 x 16.00 x 4.75
MR-3OBP-SR2 No. 2 220gm 28.50 x 18.50 x 5.75

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-2GBW-DM1 No. 1 400ml 300gm 10.00 x 10.00 x 11.00
MR-2GBW-DM2 No. 2 450ml 350gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 13.00
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Item Code : MR-3UBC-SR1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 310gm
Dimension (cm) : 19.50 x 19.50 x 9.50

Item Code : MR-3UBS-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 300gm
Dimension (cm) : 20.50 x 20.50 x 9.50

ROUND BREAD BASKET - CAPSULE HOLE
Single Wall, Mirror

ROUND BREAD BASKET - CURVED
Single Wall, Mirror

ROUND BREAD BASKET - STAR HOLE
Single Wall, Matt

ROUND BREAD BASKET - ROUND HOLE
Single Wall, Mirror

ROUND BREAD BASKET - ZIGZAG HOLE
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3UBH-SR1 No. 1 170gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 5.00
MR-3UBH-SR2 No. 2 230gm 19.50 x 19.50 x 5.50
MR-3UBH-SR3 No. 3 260gm 20.50 x 20.50 x 9.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3UBU-SR1 No. 1 220gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 9.00
MR-3UBU-SR2 No. 2 280gm 21.50 x 21.50 x 9.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3UBZ-SM1 No. 1 410gm 22.00 x 22.00 x 9.00
MR-3UBZ-SM2 No. 2 730gm 30.00 x 30.00 x 9.00
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Item Code : MR-3RSW-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 1400gm
Dimension (cm) : 30.00 x 18.00 x 9.00

Item Code : MR-3HSW-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 1400gm
Dimension (cm) : 27.00 x 18.00 x 10.00

Item Code : MR-3QBQ-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 1300gm
Dimension (cm) : 20.00 x 18.00 x 12.00

Item Code : MR-3RBQ-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 1100gm
Dimension (cm) : 20.00 x 12.00 x 11.00

ROUND SNACK WARMER
Single Wall, Matt

RECTANGULAR SNACK WARMER
Single Wall, Matt

HALF OVAL SNACK WARMER
Single Wall, Matt

RECTANGULAR BARBEQUE
Single Wall, Matt

SQUARE BARBEQUE
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3USW-SM1 No. 1 550gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 9.00
MR-3USW-SM2 No. 2 730gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 10.00
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Item Code : MR-3TS1-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 1250gm
Dimension (cm) : 29.00 x 25.00 x 51.00

Item Code : MR-3CS-SR1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 920gm
Dimension (cm) : 18.00 x 18.00 x 22.00

Item Code : MR-3TS4-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 2250gm
Dimension (cm) : 27.00 x 27.00 x 51.00

TIKKA STAND - WOOD BASE - 1 SKEWER
Single Wall, Hammer

CONDIMENT SET
Single Wall, Mirror

CYLINDRICAL SNACK WARMER
Single Wall, Matt

TIKKA STAND - WOOD BASE - 4 SKEWER
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-3CSW-SM1 No. 1 950gm 16.00 x 16.00 x 15.00
MR-3CSW-SM2 No. 2 1200gm 19.00 x 19.00 x 15.00
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Item Name Item Code Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
TEA SET - REGULAR - 2 CC MR-3TR2-SR1 400ml 540gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 8.00
TEA SET - REGULAR - 4 CC MR-3TR4-SR2 550ml 560gm 8.50 x 8.50 x 9.00
MILK POT - REGULAR MR-3MPG-SR1 150ml 120gm 5.00 x 5.00 x 7.00
SUGAR POT - REGULAR MR-3SPG-SR1 150ml 100gm 6.00 x 6.00 x 7.00

Item Name Item Code Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
TEA POT - PREMIUM - 2 CC MR-3TP2-SR1 350ml 400gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 9.00
TEA POT - PREMIUM - 4 CC MR-3TP4-SR2 500ml 480gm 7.50 x 7.50 x 10.00
TEA POT - PREMIUM - 6 CC MR-3TP6-SR3 800ml 550gm 9.00 x 9.00 x 11.00
MILK POT - PREMIUM - 4 CC MR-3MP4-SR2 200ml 200gm 6.00 x 6.00 x 7.00
MILK POT - PREMIUM - 6 CC MR-3MP6-SR3 250ml 240gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 8.00
SUGAR POT - PREMIUM - 4 CC MR-3SP4-SR2 200ml 200gm 6.00 x 6.00 x 7.00
SUGAR POT - PREMIUM - 6 CC MR-3SP6-SR3 250ml 240gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 8.00

Item Name Item Code Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
COFFEE POT - PREMIUM - 2 CC MR-3CP2-SR1 350ml 360gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 10.00
COFFEE POT - PREMIUM - 4 CC MR-3CP4-SR2 500ml 440gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 12.50
COFFEE POT - PREMIUM - 6 CC MR-3CP6-SR3 800ml 530gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 14.50
MILK POT - PREMIUM - 4 CC MR-3MP4-SR2 200ml 200gm 6.00 x 6.00 x 7.00
MILK POT - PREMIUM - 6 CC MR-3MP6-SR3 250ml 240gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 8.00
SUGAR POT - PREMIUM - 4 CC MR-3SP4-SR2 200ml 200gm 6.00 x 6.00 x 7.00
SUGAR POT - PREMIUM - 6 CC MR-3SP6-SR3 250ml 240gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 8.00

Item Code : MR-3TSN-SR1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 80gm
Dimension (cm) : 10.00 x 7.00 x 3.00

Item Code : MR-3CNS-DH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 200gm
Dimension (cm) : 7.00 x 7.00 x 6.00

TEA SET - REGULAR
Single Wall, Mirror

SUGAR POT - PREMIUM 
Single Wall, Mirror

SUGAR POT - PREMIUM 
Single Wall, Mirror

TEA STRAINER
Single Wall, Mirror

CUP N SAUCER
Double Wall, Mirror
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Item Code : MR-5US-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 650gm
Dimension (cm) : 35.00 x 35.00 x 2.50

Item Code : MR-5KG-SM1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 400ml
Weight : 120gm
Dimension (cm) : 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.25

Item Code : MR-5CG-SR1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 350ml
Weight : 120gm
Dimension (cm) : 8.00 x 8.00 x 10.00

Item Code : MR-5QC6-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 400gm
Dimension (cm) : 9.50 x 9.50 x 2.50

Item Code : MR-5GL-TR1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 250ml
Weight : 240gm
Dimension (cm) : 8.00 x 8.00 x 15.00

Item Code : MR-5GL-SR1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 250ml
Weight : 240gm
Dimension (cm) : 8.00 x 8.00 x 15.00

ROUND SALVER - SMALL
Single Wall, Matt

KONICA GLASS
Single Wall, Matt

GOBLET
Single Wall, Mirror

CURVED GLASS
Single Wall, Mirror

CANDY BOWL
Double Wall, Matt

KONICA KATORI
Single Wall, Matt

ROUND SALVER - BIG
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
MR-5CDB-SM1 No. 1 280gm 12.00 x 12.00 x 11.00
MR-5CDB-SM2 No. 2 380gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 15.00

Item Code : MR-5US-SM2
Size : No. 2
Weight : 850gm
Dimension (cm) : 40.00 x 40.00 x 2.50

Item Code : MR-5KK-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 80gm
Dimension (cm) : 8.25 x 8.25 x 4.50

GOBLET - TWO TONE
Two Tone, Mirror

SQUARE COASTER - 6 PCS SET
Single Wall, Matt
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ICE CREAM CUP - LONG STEM
Single Wall, Mirror

DESSERT BOWL
Single Wall, Mirror

FINGER BOWL
Single Wall, Matt

FINGER BOWL - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Matt

UNDER LINER
Single Wall, Matt

UNDER LINER - PREMIUM
Single Wall, Matt

FINGER BOWL
Double Wall, Matt

SOUP BOWL
Double Wall, Matt

UNDER LINER
Double Wall, Matt

UNDER LINER
Single Wall, Matt

ICE CREAM CUP - SHORT STEM
Single Wall, Mirror

DESSERT BOWL - TWO TONE
Two Tone, Mirror

ICE CREAM CUP - SHORT STEM 
TWO TONE

Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code : MR-5FB-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 100gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.00 x 11.00 x 4.50

Item Code : MR-5FB-DM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 190gm
Dimension (cm) : 11.50 x 11.50 x 5.00

Item Code : MR-5UL-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 130gm
Dimension (cm) : 16.00 x 16.00 x 2.00

Item Code : HH-5ULP-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 140gm
Dimension (cm) : 111.00 x 11.00 x 5.50

Item Code : MR-5SB-DM1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 300ml
Weight : 260gm
Dimension (cm) : 12.00 x 12.00 x 5.50

Item Code : MR-5UL-DM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 270gm
Dimension (cm) : 16.00 x 16.00 x 2.00

Item Code : MR-5UL-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 130gm
Dimension (cm) : 16.00 x 16.00 x 2.00

Item Code : MR-5ULP-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 190gm
Dimension (cm) : 17.00 x 17.00 x 2.00

Item Name Item Code Weight Dimension (cm)
ICE CREAM CUP - LONG STEM MR-5ICL-SR1 300gm 9.75 x 9.75 x 12.50
ICE CREAM CUP - SHORT STEM MR-5ICS-SR1 250gm 9.50 x 9.50 x 9.50
ICE CREAM CUP - SHORT STEM - TWO TONE MR-5ICS-TR1 250gm 9.50 x 9.50 x 9.50
DESSERT BOWL MR-5DB-SR1 170gm 9.75 x 9.75 x 4.50
DESSERT BOWL - TWO TONE MR-5DB-TR1 170gm 9.75 x 9.75 x 4.00
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Item Code : MR-6NHG-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 200gm
Dimension (cm) : 18.00 x 3.50 x 10.50

Item Code : MR-6NHD-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 200gm
Dimension (cm) : 18.00 x 3.50 x 10.50

Item Code : MR-6FI-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 380gm
Dimension (cm) : 15.25 x 6.50 x 7.50

Item Code : MR-6NHH-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 80gm
Dimension (cm) : 15.00 x 1.50 x 6.50

NAPKIN HOLDER - REGULAR
Single Wall, Matt

BUD VASE WITH PIN
Single Wall, Matt

STRAW HOLDER WITH PIN
Single Wall, Matt

BUD VASE - SLOTTED
Single Wall, Matt

STRAW HOLDER - SLOTTED
Single Wall, Matt

TOOTHPICK - SLOTTED
Single Wall, Matt

TOOTHPICK WITH PIN
Single Wall, Matt

NAPKIN HOLDER - DECENT
Single Wall, Matt

FOUR IN ONE
Single Wall, Matt

NAPKIN HOLDER - HALF ROUND
Single Wall, Matt

Item Name Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
TOOTHPICK WITH PIN MR-6TPI-SM1 No. 1 80gm 3.00 x 3.00 x 9.00
STRAW HOLDER WITH PIN MR-6WHN-SM1 No. 1 90gm 3.00 x 3.00 x 11.00
BUD VASE WITH PIN MR-6BVN-SM1 No. 1 90gm 1.75 x 1.75 x 15.50

Item Name Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
TOOTHPICK - SLOTTED MR-6TPS-SM1 No. 1 60gm 3.00 x 3.00 x 5.75
STRAW HOLDER - SLOTTED MR-6WHS-SM1 No. 1 80gm 3.00 x 3.00 x 10.50
BUD VASE - SLOTTED MR-6BVS-SM1 No. 1 80gm 1.75 x 1.75 x 13.00
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Item Code : MR-6SPR-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 180gm
Dimension (cm) : 6.00 x 3.00 x 8.00

Item Code : MR-6BD0-SR1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 450gm
Dimension (cm) : 15.50 x 15.50 x 9.00

Item Code : MR-6ATD-DM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 140gm
Dimension (cm) : 10.00 x 10.00 x 6.00

Item Code : MR-6NR-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 40gm
Dimension (cm) : 5.00 x 5.00 x 3.00

Item Code : MR-6BCH-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 60gm
Dimension (cm) : 5.00 x 5.00 x 1.00

Item Code : MR-6SCB-SR1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 130gm
Dimension (cm) : 20.00 x 8.00 x 7.00

Item Code : MR-6ATC-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 240gm
Dimension (cm) : 10.50 x 10.50 x 4.50

Item Code : MR-6AT-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 240gm
Dimension (cm) : 9.50 x 9.50 x 3.50

Item Code : MR-6SPC-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 120gm
Dimension (cm) : 6.00 x 3.00 x 8.00

Item Code : MR-6SPL-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 150gm
Dimension (cm) : 6.00 x 3.00 x 8.00

SALT & PEPPER - ROUND
Single Wall, Matt

BUTTER DISH
Single Wall, Mirror

ASH TRAY
Single Wall, Matt

NAPKIN RING
Single Wall, Matt

BULLET CARD HOLDER
Single Wall, Matt

ASH TRAY - D/W
Double Wall, Matt

SAUCE BOAT
Single Wall, Mirror

ASH TRAY WITH COVER
Single Wall, Matt

SALT & PEPPER - CURVED
Single Wall, Matt

SALT & PEPPER - LIPSTICK
Single Wall, Matt
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DESSERT/ A P SPOON

TEA SPOON

DESSERT/ A P KNIFE

DESSERT/ A P FORK

SERVING SPOON

SOUP SPOON

TABLE FORK TABLE SPOON

BABY SPOON

COFFEE SPOON

TABLE FORK

TABLE SPOON

DESSERT/ A P KNIFE

DESSERT/ A P FORKDESSERT/ A P SPOON

TEA SPOON

CUTLERY
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IMPRESS 14 G.
Item Name Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
COFFEE SPOON - IMPRESS MR-7CSI-SM1 No. 1 20gm 12.00 x N/A x N/A
TEA SPOON - IMPRESS MR-7ESI-SM1 No. 1 30gm 14.00 x N/A x N/A
BABY SPOON - IMPRESS MR-7BSI-SM1 No. 1 40gm 15.50 x N/A x N/A
DESSERT/ AP SPOON - IMPRESS MR-7DSI-SM1 No. 1 50gm 18.50 x N/A x N/A
DESSERT/ AP FORK - IMPRESS MR-7DFI-SM1 No. 1 40gm 18.50 x N/A x N/A
DESSERT/ AP KNIFE - IMPRESS MR-7DKI-SM1 No. 1 70gm 20.50 x N/A x N/A
SERVING SPOON - IMPRESS MR-7SSI-SM1 No. 1 70gm 20.50 x N/A x N/A
SOUP SPOON - IMPRESS MR-7USI-SM1 No. 1 60gm 18.50 x N/A x N/A
TABLE FORK - IMPRESS MR-7TFI-SM1 No. 1 50gm 20.50 x N/A x N/A
TABLE SPOON - IMPRESS MR-7TSI-SM1 No. 1 60gm 20.50 x N/A x N/A

CUP ROLLED  8G.
Item Name Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
TEA SPOON - CUP ROLLED MR-7ESR-SR1 No. 1 30gm 14.00 x N/A x N/A
DESSERT/ AP SPOON - CUP ROLLED MR-7DSR-SR1 No. 1 60gm 19.00 x N/A x N/A
DESSERT/ AP FORK - CUP ROLLED MR-7DFR-SR1 No. 1 50gm 19.00 x N/A x N/A
DESSERT/ AP KNIFE - CUP ROLLED MR-7DKR-SR1 No. 1 80gm 22.00 x N/A x N/A
TABLE SPOON - CUP ROLLED MR-7TSR-SR1 No. 1 100gm 21.00 x N/A x N/A
TABLE FORK - CUP ROLLED MR-7TFR-SR1 No. 1 100gm 21.00 x N/A x N/A

ROUND CUTLERY HOLDER
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code : MR-7UCH-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight : 240gm
Dimension (cm) : 9.00 x 9.00 x 10.50
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Item Name Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MINI HANDI HH-8MIH-SHZ No. 00 200ml 110gm 9.00 x 9.00 x 4.50
MINI FRY PAN HH-8MIF-SHZ No. 00 200ml 110gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 3.75
MINI SAUCE PAN HH-8MIS-SHZ No. 00 150ml 100gm 7.50 x 7.50 x 3.75
MINI BOWL HH-8MIB-SHZ No. 00 150ml 100gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 4.00
MINI BOWL FOUR CORNER HH-8MIC-SHZ No. 00 100ml 100gm 10.50 x 10.50 x 4.00
MINI BOWL BELLY HH-8MIL-SHZ No. 00 150ml 110gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 4.00

Item Name Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
MINI HANDI RC-8MIH-SHZ No. 00 200ml 110gm 9.00 x 9.00 x 4.50
MINI FRY PAN RC-8MIF-SHZ No. 00 200ml 110gm 11.00 x 11.00 x 3.75
MINI SAUCE PAN RC-8MIS-SHZ No. 00 150ml 100gm 7.50 x 7.50 x 3.75
MINI BOWL RC-8MIB-SHZ No. 00 150ml 100gm 8.00 x 8.00 x 4.00
MINI BOWL FOUR CORNER RC-8MIC-SHZ No. 00 100ml 100gm 10.50 x 10.50 x 4.00
MINI BOWL BELLY RC-8MIL-SHZ No. 00 150ml 110gm 7.00 x 7.00 x 4.00

MINI HANDI
Single Wall, Hammer

MINI HANDI
Single Wall, Hammer

MINI SAUCE PAN
Single Wall, Hammer

MINI SAUCE PAN
Single Wall, Hammer

MINI BOWL FOUR CORNER
Single Wall, Hammer

MINI BOWL FOUR CORNER
Single Wall, Hammer

MINI BYTES PLATTER - WOOD BASE
Single Wall, Hammer

MINI FRY PAN
Single Wall, Hammer

MINI FRY PAN
Single Wall, Hammer

MINI BOWL
Single Wall, Hammer

MINI BOWL
Single Wall, Hammer

MINI BOWL BELLY
Single Wall, Hammer

MINI BOWL BELLY
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code  :  HH-8MBP-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  1200gm
Size (cm)  :  45.50 x 12.00 x 6.00
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PORTION BOWL
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SQUARE FLAT PAN - WOOD HANDLE
Single Wall, Matt

RECTANGULAR DEEP PAN - WOOD HANDLE
Single Wall, Matt

SQUARE DEEP PAN - WOOD HANDLE
Single Wall, Matt

SAUCE PAN - WOOD HANDLE
Single Wall, Matt

ROUND FLAT PAN - WOOD HANDLE
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AL-2QFP-SM1 No. 1 400gm 29.00 x 18.00 x 4.00
AL-2QFP-SM2 No. 2 750gm 40.00 x 25.00 x 4.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AL-2RND-SM1 No. 1 480gm 25.00 x 20.00 x 7.00
AL-2RND-SM2 No. 2 800gm 32.00 x 24.00 x 8.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AL-2QND-SM1 No. 1 400gm 26.00 x 15.50 x 6.00
AL-2QND-SM2 No. 2 750gm 37.00 x 21.00 x 7.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AL-2SND-SM1 No. 1 470gm 24.00 x 13.50 x 7.00
AL-2SND-SM2 No. 2 650gm 32.00 x 17.00 x 13.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
AL-2UND-SM1 No. 1 340gm 30.00 x 18.00 x 7.00
AL-2UND-SM2 No. 2 700gm 40.00 x 25.00 x 7.00
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CONTINENTAL SIZZLER
Single Wall, Matt

ROUND SIZZLER
Single Wall, Matt

OVAL SIZZLER
Single Wall, Matt

STARTER SIZZLER
Single Wall, Matt

SALAD SIZZLER
Single Wall, Matt

CASHEW SIZZLER
Single Wall, Matt

RACKET SIZZLER
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
SZ-3UNZ-SM1 No. 1 900gm 20.00 x 15.00 x 3.50
SZ-3UNZ-SM2 No. 2 1000gm 22.50 x 18.00 x 3.50
SZ-3UNZ-SM3 No. 3 1260gm 24.50 x 20.00 x 3.50

Item Code  :  SZ-3CTZ-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  2700gm
Size (cm)  :  38.00 x 19.00 x 3.50

Item Code  :  SZ-3CSZ-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  1500gm
Size (cm)  :  35.00 x 14.00 x 3.50

Item Code  :  SZ-3OVZ-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  1400gm
Size (cm)  :  33.50 x 17.00 x 3.00

Item Code  :  SZ-3STZ-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  1300gm
Size (cm)  :  29.50 x 15.00 x 3.50

Item Code  :  SZ-3SLZ-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  1700gm
Size (cm)  :  33.50 x 17.00 x 3.00

Item Code  :  SZ-3RKZ-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  1500gm
Size (cm)  :  39.00 x 17.00 x 2.50
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ICE BUCKET - PLAIN
Double Wall, Matt

ICE BUCKET - PLAIN
Double Wall, Hammer

ICE BUCKET - RING
Double Wall, Matt - Hammer

ICE BUCKET - RIBBED
Double Wall, Matt

ICE BUCKET - BRASS KNOB
Single Wall, Matt

ICE BUCKET - BRASS KNOB
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code  :  IB-IBG-DMH1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  740gm
Size (cm)  :  16.00 x 16.00 x 16.00

Item Code  :  IB-IBP-DH1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  740gm
Size (cm)  :  16.00 x 16.00 x 16.00

Item Code  :  IB-IBP-DM1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  740gm
Size (cm)  :  16.00 x 16.00 x 16.00

Item Code  :  IB-IBR-DM1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  740gm
Size (cm)  :  16.00 x 16.00 x 16.00

Item Code  :  IB-IBB-SM1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  450gm
Size (cm)  :  20.00 x 20.00 x 13.50

Item Code  :  IB-IBB-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  450gm
Size (cm)  :  20.00 x 20.00 x 13.50
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CHAMPAGNE BUCKET
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CHAMPAGNE BUCKET
Single Wall, Mirror

CHAMPAGNE BUCKET
Single Wall, Hammer

CHAMPAGNE BUCKET STAND
Single Wall, Mirror

CHAMPAGNE BUCKET WITH STAND
Single Wall, Mirror

CHAMPAGNE BUCKET WITH STAND
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code  :  CB-CPB-SR1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  410gm
Size (cm)  :  22.00 x 22.00 x 21.00

Item Code  :  CB-CBS-SR1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  1380gm
Size (cm)  :  17.50 x 17.50 x 63.00

Item Code  :  CB-CPS-SR1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  1790gm
Size (cm)  :  22.00 x 22.00 x 76.00

Item Code  :  CB-CPS-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  1790gm
Size (cm)  :  22.00 x 22.00 x 76.00

Item Code  :  CB-CBS-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  1380gm
Size (cm)  :  17.50 x 17.50 x 63.00

Item Code  :  CB-CPB-SH1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  410gm
Size (cm)  :  22.00 x 22.00 x 21.00

CHAMPAGNE BUCKET STAND
Single Wall, Hammer

93



DISPLAY ACCESSORIES

B
U

F
F
E
T
W

A
R

E

DISPLAY PLATTER -  ROUND DEEP
Single Wall, Hammer

DISPLAY PLATTER -  OVAL
Single Wall, Hammer

DISPLAY PLATTER -  ROUND FLAT
Single Wall, Hammer

DISPLAY PLATTER -  RECTANGULAR
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
DA-DPD-SH1 No. 1 850gm 28.50 x 28.50 x 7.00
DA-DPD-SH2 No. 2 1300gm 37.00 x 37.00 x 9.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
DA-DPO-SH1 No. 1 650gm 38.50 x 18.00 x 5.00
DA-DPO-SH2 No. 2 950gm 50.00 x 21.00 x 6.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
DA-DPF-SH1 No. 1 850gm 30.00 x 30.00 x 5.50
DA-DPF-SH2 No. 2 1300gm 36.50 x 36.50 x 6.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
DA-DPR-SH1 No. 1 1300gm 54.00 x 23.50 x 10.00
DA-DPR-SH2 No. 2 1700gm 59.00 x 28.50 x 11.50
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DISPLAY PLATTER -  SQUARE
Single Wall, Hammer

DISPLAY RISER - CUBICAL
Single Wall, Hammer

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
DA-DPQ-SH1 No. 1 1050gm 29.50 x 29.50 x 10.00
DA-DPQ-SH2 No. 2 1750gm 36.50 x 36.50 x 11.50

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
DA-DSC-SH1 No. 1 1450gm 15.50 x 15.50 x 16.00
DA-DSC-SH2 No. 2 1850gm 15.50 x 15.50 x 23.00
DA-DSC-SH3 No. 3 2150gm 15.50 x 15.50 x 31.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
DA-DRD-SH1 No. 1 1300gm 31.00 x 31.00 x 19.50
DA-DRD-SH2 No. 2 1800gm 36.00 x 36.00 x 25.00
DA-DRD-SH3 No. 3 2200gm 41.00 x 41.00 x 31.50

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
DA-DRY-SH1 No. 1 750gm 17.00 x 17.00 x 17.00
DA-DRY-SH2 No. 2 1050gm 18.00 x 18.00 x 21.00
DA-DRY-SH3 No. 3 1500gm 20.50 x 20.50 x 26.00

DISPLAY RISER - ROUND DEEP 
Single Wall, Hammer

DISPLAY RISER - CYLINDRICAL
Single Wall, Hammer
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RECTANGULAR CHAFING DISH - FLOATING STAND
Single Wall, Mirror

ROUND CHAFING DISH - FLOATING STAND
Single Wall, Mirror

SQUARE CHAFING DISH - FLOATING STAND
Single Wall, Mirror

RECTANGULAR CHAFING DISH - COMPACT ELECTRIC*
Single Wall, Mirror
*Electric heating element included

Item Code  :  CD-RDF-SR1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 9000ml
Weight  :  14700gm
Size (cm)  :  58.50 x 47.00 x 28.00

Item Code  :  CD-QDF-SR1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 7000ml
Weight  :  11100gm
Size (cm)  :  45.50 x 40.00 x 28.00

Item Code  :  CD-RDC-SR1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 9000ml
Weight  :  12400gm
Size (cm)  :  58.50 x 46.50 x 22.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
CD-UDF-SR1 No. 1 5000ml 9700gm 42.50 x 34.50 x 28.00
CD-UDF-SR2 No. 2 7000ml 11050gm 51.00 x 44.00 x 28.00
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Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
CD-UDI-SR1 No. 1 5000ml 5700gm 42.50 x 34.50 x 14.50
CD-UDI-SR2 No. 2 7000ml 6800gm 52.00 x 44.00 x 17.00

ROUND CHAFING DISH - COMPACT ELECTRIC
Single Wall, Mirror

SQUARE CHAFING DISH - COMPACT ELECTRIC*
Single Wall, Mirror
*Electric heating element included

SQUARE CHAFING DISH - INDUCTION BASE
Single Wall, Mirror

ROUND CHAFING DISH - INDUCTION BASE
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code  :  CD-QDC-SR1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 7000ml
Weight  :  9850gm
Size (cm)  :  46.50 x 40.50 x 22.00

Item Code  :  CD-QDI-SR1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 7000ml
Weight  :  6650gm
Size (cm)  :  46.50 x 40.50 x 18.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
CD-UDC-SR1 No. 1 5000ml 6200gm 42.00 x 34.50 x 27.50
CD-UDC-SR2 No. 2 7000ml 7400gm 48.00 x 42.00 x 28.00
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RECTANGULAR CHAFING DISH - STAND HANGING
Single Wall, Mirror

RECTANGULAR CHAFING DISH - CURVED LEGS
Single Wall, Mirror

ROUND CHAFING DISH - CURVED LEGS
Single Wall, Mirror

SQUARE CHAFING DISH - CURVED LEGS
Single Wall, Mirror

ROUND CHAFING DISH - STAND HANGING
Single Wall, Mirror

SQUARE CHAFING DISH - STAND HANGING
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code  :  CD-RDS-SR1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 9000ml
Weight  :  13250gm
Size (cm)  :  65.00 x 33.00 x 75.00

Item Code  :  CD-RDV-SR1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 9000ml
Weight  :  12500gm
Size (cm)  :  64.00 x 48.00 x 26.50

Item Code  :  CD-QDV-SR1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 7000ml
Weight  :  9500gm
Size (cm)  :  44.50 x 48.00 x 26.50

Item Code  :  CD-QDS-SR1
Size : No. 1
Capacity : 7000ml
Weight  :  10250gm
Size (cm)  :  48.00 x 33.00 x 75.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
CD-UDS-SR1 No. 1 5000ml 9500gm 46.00 x 33.00 x 75.00
CD-UDS-SR2 No. 2 7000ml 11050gm 52.00 x 39.00 x 75.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
CD-UDV-SR1 No. 1 5000ml 8350gm 43.50 x 34.50 x 27.00
CD-UDV-SR2 No. 2 7000ml 9650gm 52.00 x 42.50 x 27.00
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SPOON REST
Single Wall, Mirror

CHAFING DISH SERVING SPOON
Single Wall, Mirror

ROUND LIFT TOP 
Single Wall, Mirror

ROUND ROLL TOP 
Single Wall, Mirror

RECTANGULAR LIFT TOP 
Single Wall, Mirror

RECTANGULAR ROLL TOP 
Single Wall, Mirror

Item Code  :  CD-SOR-SR1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  240gm

Item Code  :  CD-SOR-SR1
Size : No. 1
Weight  :  150gm

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
CD-ULT-SR1 No. 1 3000ml 3300gm 28.00 x 28.00
CD-ULT-SR2 No. 2 5000ml 4300gm 33.50 x 33.50
CD-ULT-SR3 No. 3 7000ml 5300gm 37.00 x 37.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
CD-URT-SR1 No. 1 5000ml 8500gm 33.00 x 33.00
CD-URT-SR2 No. 2 7000ml 11000gm 38.00 x 38.00
CD-URT-SR3 No. 3 10000ml 14000gm 43.00 x 43.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
CD-RLT-SR1 No. 1 5000ml 5500gm 40.50 x 28.00
CD-RLT-SR2 No. 2 7000ml 7000gm 46.00 x 30.50
CD-RLT-SR3 No. 3 10000ml 9500gm 53.50 x 33.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
CD-RRT-SR1 No. 1 5000ml 9000gm 40.50 x 28.00
CD-RRT-SR2 No. 2 7000ml 11500gm 46.00 x 30.50
CD-RRT-SR3 No. 3 10000ml 15000gm 53.50 x 33.00
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CYLINDRICAL BIN - PLAIN
Single Wall, Matt

PEDAL BIN - PLAIN
Single Wall, Matt

CYLINDRICAL BIN - PERFORATED
Single Wall, Matt

PEDAL BIN - PERFORATED
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
BP-CBP-SM1 No. 1 750gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 25.00
BP-CBP-SM2 No. 2 950gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 30.00
BP-CBP-SM3 No. 3 1350gm 25.00 x 25.00 x 35.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
BP-PBP-SM1 No. 1 5000ml 1100gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 27.50
BP-PBP-SM2 No. 2 7000ml 1400gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 32.50
BP-PBP-SM3 No. 3 11000ml 2000gm 25.00 x 25.00 x 37.50
BP-PBP-SM4 No. 4 20000ml 3250gm 30.00 x 30.00 x 45.00

Item Code Size Capacity Weight Dimension (cm)
BP-PBE-SM1 No. 1 5000ml 1000gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 27.50
BP-PBE-SM2 No. 2 7000ml 1300gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 32.50
BP-PBE-SM3 No. 3 11000ml 1900gm 25.00 x 25.00 x 37.50
BP-PBE-SM4 No. 4 20000ml 3100gm 30.00 x 30.00 x 45.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
BP-CBE-SM1 No. 1 600gm 17.50 x 17.50 x 25.00
BP-CBE-SM2 No. 2 800gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 30.00
BP-CBE-SM3 No. 3 1050gm 25.00 x 25.00 x 35.00
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ASH CAN BIN
Single Wall, Matt

PLANTER - PLAIN
Single Wall, Matt

PLANTER - PERFORATED
Single Wall, Matt

PUSH CAN BIN
Single Wall, Matt

SWING BIN
Single Wall, Matt

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
BP-ACB-SM1 No. 1 2400gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 60.00
BP-ACB-SM2 No. 2 2900gm 25.00 x 25.00 x 60.00
BP-ACB-SM3 No. 3 4400gm 30.00 x 30.00 x 70.00
BP-ACB-SM4 No. 4 5200gm 35.00 x 35.00 x 70.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
BP-PC-SM1 No. 1 1350gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 40.00
BP-PC-SM2 No. 2 1750gm 25.00 x 25.00 x 45.00
BP-PC-SM3 No. 3 2350gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 70.00
BP-PC-SM4 No. 4 2850gm 25.00 x 25.00 x 70.00
BP-PC-SM5 No. 5 4100gm 30.00 x 30.00 x 80.00
BP-PC-SM6 No. 6 4800gm 35.00 x 35.00 x 80.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
BP-PTP-SM1 No. 1 900gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 20.00
BP-PTP-SM2 No. 2 1100gm 25.00 x 25.00 x 25.00
BP-PTP-SM3 No. 3 1550gm 30.00 x 30.00 x 30.00
BP-PTP-SM4 No. 4 2500gm 35.00 x 35.00 x 35.00
BP-PTP-SM5 No. 5 2900gm 38.00 x 38.00 x 38.00
BP-PTP-SM6 No. 6 4100gm 45.00 x 45.00 x 45.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
BP-PTF-SM1 No. 1 800gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 20.00
BP-PTF-SM2 No. 2 1000gm 25.00 x 25.00 x 25.00
BP-PTF-SM3 No. 3 1400gm 30.00 x 30.00 x 30.00
BP-PTF-SM4 No. 4 2350gm 35.00 x 35.00 x 35.00
BP-PTF-SM5 No. 5 2700gm 38.00 x 38.00 x 38.00
BP-PTF-SM6 No. 6 4000gm 45.00 x 45.00 x 45.00

Item Code Size Weight Dimension (cm)
BP-SW-SM1 No. 1 1350gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 30.00
BP-SW-SM2 No. 2 1750gm 25.00 x 25.00 x 35.00
BP-SW-SM3 No. 3 2450gm 20.00 x 20.00 x 60.00
BP-SW-SM4 No. 4 3000gm 25.00 x 25.00 x 60.00
BP-SW-SM5 No. 5 4400gm 30.00 x 30.00 x 70.00
BP-SW-SM6 No. 6 5100gm 35.00 x 35.00 x 70.00
BP-SW-SM7 No. 7 5100gm 38.00 x 38.00 x 60.00
BP-SW-SM8 No. 8 5900gm 38.00 x 38.00 x 70.00
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ELEGANCE DINNER SET - 52 PCS. SET
Double Wall, Hammer

MEAL MAZAA - 6 PCS. SET - COPPER/ SS
Double Wall, Hammer

MEAL MAZAA - 6 PCS. SET - SS
Double Wall, Hammer

MEAL MAZAA - 6 PCS. SET - GRACIOUS GOLD FINISH
Double Wall, Hammer

MEAL MAZAA - 6 PCS. SET - OH SO ROSEGOLD FINISH
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code  :  CG-EDS-DH1

Item Code  :  CG-MMC-DH1

Item Code  :  CG-MMS-DH1

Item Code  :  CG-MMG-DH1

Item Code  :  CG-MMG-DH1
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DAAWAT - 8 PCS. SET - SS
Double Wall, Hammer

DAAWAT - 8 PCS. SET - GRACIOUS GOLD FINISH
Double Wall, Hammer

DAAWAT - 8 PCS. SET - OH SO ROSEGOLD FINISH
Double Wall, Hammer

KHANA KHAZANA - 14 PCS. SET - SS
Double Wall, Hammer

KHANA KHAZANA - 14 PCS. SET - COPPER/ SS
Double Wall, Hammer

KHANA KHAZANA - 14 PCS. SET - OH SO ROSEGOLD FINISH
Double Wall, Hammer

KHANA KHAZANA - 14 PCS. SET - GRACIOUS GOLD FINISH
Double Wall, Hammer

DAAWAT - 8 PCS. SET - COPPER/ SS
Double Wall, Hammer

Item Code  :  CG-DWS-DH1
Size : No. 1

Item Code  :  CG-DWG-DH1

Item Code  :  CG-DWR-DH1

Item Code  :  CG-KKS-DH1

Item Code  :  CG-KKC-DH1

Item Code  :  CG-KKR-DH1

Item Code  :  CG-KKG-DH1

Item Code  :  CG-DWC-DH1
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